
Annexure-II
MONTH YEAR : 2023-24

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

UTKAL DIVAS 01-04-2023 SAT

02-04-2023 SUN

SRIDEIPUR AWC Srideipur Srideipur AWC RURAL NON-RES 16KM 21 14 35 14 6 20 35 20 55 MANJULATA MAHAPATRA 8658500996 8280434387 03-04-2023 MON

SANTARAGADIA AWC Santaragadia santaragadia AWC RURAL NON-RES 12KM 5 7 12 8 8 16 12 16 18 MANJULATA SETHI 9348758438 8280434379 04-04-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 05-04-2023 WED

DWARIKA AWC DWARIK DWARIK AWC RURAL NON-RES 22KM 14 12 26 8 12 20 22 24 46 PARBATI MAHAKUD 97777377652 8280434378 06-04-2023 THU

GOOD FRI DAY 07-04-2023 FRI

S L A N G D A Y 08-04-2023 SAT

09-04-2023 SUN

MADHUKARKHUNTA-1 AWC Madhukarkhunta Madhukarkhunta AWC RURAL NON-RES 20KM 19 13 32 12 11 23 31 24 55 BASANTILATA ROUT 9078928259 8280434395 10-04-2023 MON

MADHUKARKHUNTA-2 AWC Madhukarkhunta Madhukarkhunta AWC RURAL NON-RES 20KM 11 9 20 9 5 14 20 14 34 SANTILATA SETHI 7847022166 8280434395 10-04-2023 MON

GUHALIA AWC GUHALIA GUHALIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 10 8 18 9 9 18 18 18 36 KANAKLATA PRUSTI 7751978399 8280434371 11-04-2023 TUE

GUHALIA UPPERSAHI AWC GUHALIA GUHALIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 8 10 18 7 8 15 15 18 33 SANJUKTA SETHI 8456886148 8280434371 11-04-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 12-04-2023 WED

KHUMKUT&GUDIKHULA KHUMKUT KHUMKUT AWC RURAL NON-RES 18KM 28 10 38 18 26 44 46 36 82 DEBIDATTA BARIK 6370728582 8280434371 13-04-2023 THU

DR BR AMBEDKAR JAYANTI 14-04-2023 FRI

KAN DAGARADI-1 AWC KANDAGARADI KANDAGARADI AWC RURAL NON-RES 14KM 7 5 12 6 6 12 12 12 24 SANJULATA PRADHAN 9777864609 8280434389 15-04-2023 SAT

KANDAGARADI-2 AWC KANDAGARADI KANDAGARADI AWC RURAL NON-RES 14KM 10 2 12 7 4 11 17 6 23 MADHUSMITA N AYAK 9178772528 8280434389 15-04-2023 SAT

16-04-2023 SUN

JURIYAPATNA AWC JURIYAPATNA JURIYAPATNA AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 22 30 52 13 18 48 35 48 83 SUMITRA MALLIK 7328098004 8280434377 17-04-2023 MON

S.S.PUR-1 AWC SHYMSUNDRPUR SHYMSUPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 22 15 27 13 12 25 35 27 62 BHARATI SETHI 6370301798 8280434375

S.SPUR-2 AWC SHYMSUNDRPUR SHYMSUPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 20KM 12 9 21 9 7 16 21 16 37 GITANJAI MAHALIK 7008082520 8280434375 18-04-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 19-04-2023 WED

OLDANG AWC OLDANG OLDANG AWC RURAL NON-RES 34KM 13 10 23 12 8 20 25 18 43 NANDINI DAS 9348392823 8280434364 20-04-2023 THU

DHOLPUR AWC DHOLPUR DHOLPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 22KM 10 6 16 5 4 9 15 10 25 KABITA PRADHAN 7735227644 828434368 21-04-2023 FRI

S L A N G D A Y 22-04-2023 SAT

23-04-2023 SUN

BAUNSABANIA AWC BAUNSABANIA BAUNSABANIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 14 21 35 10 13 23 24 34 58 ANNAPURNA NAYAK 8598883328 8280434365 24-04-2023 MON

MAHIPALUR AWC MAHIPALPUR MAHIPALPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 12KM 8 7 15 8 5 13 16 12 28 8280434388

CHINTAMANIPUR AWC CHINTAMANIPUR CHINTAMANIUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 8KM 17 10 27 12 12 24 29 22 51 LAXMIPRIYA BEHERA 8455098806 8280434388 25-04-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 26-04-2023 WED

BALIORA AWC BALIORA BALIORA AWC RURAL NON-RES 22KM 13 10 23 11 7 18 24 17 41 MANJU8LATA MAHAPATRA 9348448344 8280434365 27-04-2023 THU

RAJNAGAR AWC RAJNAGAR RAJNAGAR AWC RURAL NON-RES 35KM 12 13 25 11 12 23 23 25 48 SEBATI MAHAJNTY 8455816713 8280434362 28-04-2023 FRI

BADOTTA AWC BADOTTA BADOTTA AWC RURAL NON-RES 35KM 11 12 23 10 6 16 21 18 39 TAPASWANI DAS 7894028243 8280434364

GANGPURA AWC GANGPURA GANGPURA AWC RURAL NON-RES 34KM 14 10 24 8 13 21 22 21 43 BISNUPRIYA PRADHAN 7684828760 8280434361 29-04-2023 SAT

30-04-2023 SUN

TANAKA AWC TANAKA TANAKA AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 10 2 12 7 5 12 17 7 24 KANTIPRAVA PATRA 9348833025 8280434369 01-05-2023 MON

HATASAHI AWC HATASAHI HATASAHI AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 6 9 15 5 7 12 11 16 27 SMRUTIREKHA ROUT 9337138526 8280434369 01-05-2023 MON

SANPATPUR AWC SANPATPUR SANPATPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 28KM 10 4 14 8 8 16 18 12 30 FULANA MAJHI 7381612896 8280434369 02-05-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 03-05-2023 WED

PITAMSAHI AWC PITAMSAHI PITAMSAHI AWC RURAL NON-RES 16KM 6 4 10 4 6 10 10 10 20 HEMALATA ROUT 9937128703 8280434393 04-05-2023 THU

BUDHA PURNIMA/BIRTH DAY OF PANDIT RAGHUNATH MURMU 05-05-2023 FRI

HUNTAPUR AWC HUNTAPUR HUNTAPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 30KM 3 3 6 4 4 8 7 7 14 SABITRIMANI BHOLO 9776013529 8280434394 06-05-2023 SAT

07-05-2023 SUN

MANAGAD AWC MANAGAD MANAGADA AWC RURAL NON-RES 28KM 12 15 27 8 12 20 20 27 47 SARASWATI PRUSTI 9338463047 8280434366 08-05-2023 MON

NIMNAGADIA AWC NIMNAGADIA NIMNAGADIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 32KM 13 10 23 11 9 20 24 19 43 BHARATI BEEHERA 8249898245 8280434408 09-05-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 10-05-2023 WED

TOTAL

MICRO PLAN (2023-24) UNDER RBSK April to March OUPADA MHT-1
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ISARPUR AWC ISAWRPUR ISAWRPUR AWC RURAL 4 7 11 5 6 11 9 13 22 BASANTI KUANAR 7077355384 8280434399 11-05-2023 THU

BIRIHA AWC BIRIHA BIRIHA AWC RURAL NON-RES 7KM 9 12 21 7 12 19 16 24 40 SOMALATA MAHANTY 9668017212 8280434399 11-05-2023 THU

BANKIPADA 1 AWC BANKIPADA BANKIPADA AWC RURAL NON-RES 8KM 12 14 26 9 11 20 21 25 46 GAYATRI BARIK 8895929206 8280434399 12-05-2023 FRI

BANKIPADA-2 AWC BANKIPADA BANKIPADA AWC RURAL NON-RES 8KM 5 7 12 6 5 11 11 12 23 TAPASWANI SAMAL 9106554245 8280434399 12-05-2023 FRI

S L A N G D A Y 13-05-2023 SAT

14-05-2023 SUN

ANDARA AWC ANDRA ANDRA AWC RURAL NON-RES 22KM 11 5 16 10 6 16 21 11 32 SUBASINI NAYAK 8260814130 8280434306 15-05-2023 MON

MADHAPUR AWC MADHAPUR MADHAPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 22KM 6 7 13 6 7 13 12 14 26 DAMAYANTI ROUT 8144567457 8280434365 16-05-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 17-05-2023 WED

MUKUNDAPUR AWC MUKUNDAPUR MUKUNDAPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 14 8 22 12 10 22 26 18 44 SABITRANI PARIDA 9776536547 8280434384 18-05-2023 THU

SIKIDIA AWC SIKIDIA SIKIDIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 22 13 35 10 13 23 32 26 58 NIRUBALA RARH 8249284338 8280434390 18-05-2023 THU

SABITRI AMABASYA 19-05-2023 FRI

PINCHHABANIA AWC PINCHHABANIA PINCHHABANIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 14KM 16 14 30 13 15 28 29 29 58 PUSPALATA DAS 8260252364 8280434392 20-05-2023 SAT

21-05-2023 SUN

GOPA AWC GOPA GOPA AWC RURAL NON-RES 20KM 14 13 27 11 12 23 25 25 50 SUVASRI MAHAPATRA 9337225181 8280434382 22-05-2023 MON

TARTUA 1 AWC TARTUA TARTUA AWC RURAL NON-RES 20KM 15 8 23 16 13 29 31 21 52 AMITA KHUNTIA 7381493199 8280434405 23-05-2023 TUE

TARTUA 2 AWC TARTUA TARTUA AWC RURAL NON-RES 20KM 7 6 13 6 6 12 13 12 25 AMITA KHUNTIA 9938872210 8280434405 23-05-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 24-05-2023 WED

TARTUA 3 AWC TARTUA TARTUA AWC RURAL NON-RES 20KM 2 5 7 3 5 8 5 10 15 SARASWATI ROUT 9018881406 8280434405 25-05-2023 THU

ASTIA&ASTIAPATNA AWC ASTIA ASTIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 12 8 20 10 10 20 22 18 40 MANDAKINI BEHERA 9348137406 8280434380 26-05-2023 FRI

S L A N G D A Y 27-05-2023 SAT

28-05-2023 SUN

NAYAPATNA AWC NAYAPATNA NAYAPATNA AWC RURAL NON-RES 12KM 10 7 17 8 10 18 18 17 35 JYOTSHNA PARIDA 9938833253 8280434386 29-05-2023 MON

KANPUR-1 AWC KANPUR KANPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 14KM 9 3 12 8 9 17 17 12 29 BHARATIMANI ROUT 8114766602 8280434386 30-05-2023 TUE

KANPUR-2 AWC KANPUR KANPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 14KM 11 7 18 7 4 11 18 11 29 RASMIBALA DAS 8114766602 8280434386 30-05-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 31-05-2023 WED

KANTHIATIKIR  2 AWC KANTHIATIKIR KANTHIATIKIR AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 14 12 26 25 22 47 MANORAMA SETHI 9937265594 8280434376 01-06-2023 THU

CHHUTKANPUR AWC CHHUTKANPUR CHHUTKANPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 26KM 13 5 18 11 6 17 24 11 35 RETANALI PRADHAN 6372504079 8280434367 02-06-2023 FRI

BAULAGADIA AWC BAULAGADIA BAULAGADIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 6KM 22 18 40 13 8 21 35 26 61 GODABARI RAJ 7684915593 8280434402 03-06-2023 SAT

04-06-2023 SUN

Baulagadia UPPESAHI AWC BAULAGADIA BAULAGADIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 10KM 14 8 21 10 10 20 24 18 42 RANJITA SA 7205859759 8280434402 05-06-2023 MON

BAULAGADIA MAJHISAHI AWC BAULAGADIA BAULAGADIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 10KM 7 18 25 13 8 21 20 16 36 SASMITA RANA 9439059673 8280434402 05-06-2023 MON

MANKADAGADIA AWC MANKADAGADIA MANKADAGADIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 22KM 11 8 19 13 13 26 24 21 45 SUKANTILATA PARIDA 9777793092 8280434385 06-06-2023 TUE

KHULIA AWC KHULIA KHULIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 18 8 26 18 12 30 36 20 56 ITISMITA PARIDA 7749918107 8280434385 06-06-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 07-06-2023 WED

KULIGADI 2 AWC KULIGADI KULIGADI AWC RURAL NON-RES 14KM 6 6 12 6 6 12 12 12 24 PRAKASIMA MAHANTY 9439342611 8280434373 08-06-2023 THU

KULIGADI -1 AWC KULIGADI KULIGADI AWC RURAL NON-RES 15KM 7 4 11 9 5 14 16 9 25 REBATI MADHUALA 9439342611 8280434373 09-06-2023 FRI

S L A N G D A Y 10-06-2023 SAT

11-06-2023 SUN

BAHABALPUR  AWC BAHABALPUR BAHABALPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 10KM 8 12 20 7 10 17 15 22 37 SULACHANA NAYAK 8763440367 8280434393 12-06-2023 MON

BAHABALPUR UPPERSAHI  AWC BAHABALPUR BAHABALPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 12KM 4 7 11 6 3 9 10 10 20 YOTIRMAYEE BEHERA 8658917716 8280434393 12-06-2023 MON

R E F E R A L D A Y 13-06-2023 TUE

PAHILI RAJA & RAJA SANKRANTI 14-06-2023 WED

15-06-2023 THU

MAREIGAN AWC MAREIGAN MAREIGAN AWC RURAL NON-RES 14KM 18 16 34 MALATILATA MAHANTY 7853988338 8280434397 16-06-2023 FRI

HATIKHULIA AWC HATIKHULIA HATIKHULIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 71KM 32 13 45 17 15 32 49 32 81 RATNAMANI BARIK 9438600829 8280434403 17-06-2023 SAT

18-06-2023 SUN

RAIRAMPUR AWC RAIRAMPUR RAIRAMPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 78KM 16 9 25 11 9 20 27 18 45 SANTILATA PATTNAYAK 7684041045 8280434403 19-06-2023 MON

RATHA YATRA 20-06-2023 TUE

TOTAL
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R E F E R A L D A Y 21-06-2023 WED

BARUDKHANA AWC BARUDKHANA BARUDKHANA AWC RURAL NON-RES 16KM 2 12 14 3 4 7 5 16 21 SUKANTI MAHANTY 7077553877 8280434394 22-06-2023 THU

GOLABANDHA AWC GOLABANDHA GOLABANDHA AWC RURAL NON-RES 16KM 2 11 13 9 6 15 11 17 28 PANKAJINI BISWAL 8594803476 8280434394 23-06-2023 FRI

S L A N G D A Y 24-06-2023 SAT

25-06-2023 SUN

BHIMEI  AWC BHIMEI BHIMEI AWC RURAL NON-RES 16KM 18 12 30 2 6 8 30 8 38 RENUBALA MALLIK 6372866509 8280434407 26-06-2023 MON

BHMEI ASRAM SCHOOL BHIMEI BHIMEI AWC RURAL NON-RES 16KM 12 89 101 8280434407 26-06-2023 MON

RANGAMATIA AWC RANGAMATIA RANGAMATIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 68KM 13 7 20 11 7 18 24 14 38 PRAMILA BEHERA 9.69241E+11 8280434403 27-06-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 28-06-2023 WED

KHADIBANIA AWC KHADIBANIA KHADIBANIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 70KM 22 7 29 10 6 16 32 13 45 ANNAPURNA NAYAK 9556411755 8280434403 29-06-2023 THU

ID-UL-JUHA 30-06-2023 FRI

ANKURAKHUNTA PS ANKURAKHUNTA ANKURAKHUNTA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 24KM 15 13 28 PRAMILA MAHANTY 9777396011 8280434395

ANKURAKHUNTA AWC ANKURAKHUNTA ANKURAKHUNTA AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 8 12 20 10 7 17 18 19 37 SMITA NAYAK 720577146 8280434395 01-07-2023 SAT

02-07-2023 SUN

KANTHIATIKIR-1 AWC KANTHIATIKIR KANTHIATIKIR AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 22 16 38 16 14 30 38 30 68 SANTILATA MISHRA 9556198985 8280434383 03-07-2023 MON

KANTHIATIKIR UGUP SCHOOL KANTHIATIKIR KANTHIATIKIR AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM BASANTA KU PRADHAN 9438084266 8280434383 04-07-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 05-07-2023 WED

MADRAJPUR AWC MADRAJPUR MADRAJUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 34KM 14 14 28 13 10 23 27 24 51 PUSPALATA JENA 9938335478 8280434398 06-07-2023 THU

MADRAJPUR PS MADRAJPUR MADRAJUR SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 34KM 24 16 40 ANNAPURNA MALLIK 8328864709 8280434398 07-07-2023 FRI

S L A N G D A Y 08-07-2023 SAT

09-07-2023 SUN

DNPUR AWC DNPUR DNPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 40KM 13 2 15 10 9 19 23 11 34 SUBASINI PARIDA 7504429627 8280434363 7 10 2023 MON

BADAPATPUR AWC BADAPATPUR BADAPATPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 43KM 11 15 26 11 17 28 22 22 44 DIPANITA BAG 7381400539 8280434363 10-07-2023 MON

DNPUR UGUP DNPUR DNPUR SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 44KM 38 48 86 Laxmidhara Mahanty 7684924300 8280434363 11-07-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 12-07-2023 WED

RAULAKHUNTA AWC&PS RAULAKHUNTA RAULAKHUNTA AWC RURAL NON-RES 30KM 10 13 23 10 11 21 31 47 78 Santilata Bag 7991024798 8280434374 13-07-2023 THU

JUNIA AWC&BAUNSAB ANA PS JUNIA JUNIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 30KM 8 12 20 9 12 21 14 25 41 9853263457 8280434374 14-07-2023 FRI

CHASAKHANDA-1 AWC CHASAKHANDA CHASAKHANDA AWC RURAL NON-RES 56KM 20 8 28 10 18 28 30 26 56 SUSAMA PRADHAN 8280434359 15-07-2023 SAT

CHASAKHANDA-2 AWC CHASAKHANDA CHASAKHANDA AWC RURAL NON-RES 56KM 10 11 21 2 11 13 12 22 34 SASMITA PANDA 8658089846 8280434359 15-07-2023 SAT

16-07-2023 SUN

CHASAKHANDA PS CHASAKHANDA CHASAKHANDA AWC RURAL NON-RES 40KM 31 19 50 8280434359 17-07-2023 MON

PRATAPADA AWC PRATAPADA PRATAPADA AWC RURAL NON-RES 40KM 12 9 21 14 13 27 26 22 48 KALPANA BEHERA 9439056328 8280434360 18-07-2023 TUE

KHADIPADA AWC AWC 5 5 10 11 7 18 16 12 28 PRAMILA DAS 8984844142 8280434360 18-07-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 19-07-2023 WED

PRATAPADA UGUP PRATAPADA PRATAPADA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 43KM 73 97 170 9778348146 8280434360 20-07-2023 THU

DO PRATAPADA PRATAPADA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 43KM 73 97 170 21-07-2023 FRI

S L A G D A Y 22-07-2023 SAT

23-07-2023 SUN

GOBINDAPUR AWC GOBINDAUR GOBINDAPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 44KM 4 6 10 4 4 8 8 10 18 8280434360 24-07-2023 MON

GOBINDAPUR UGUP 88 59 147 8249200036 24-07-2023 MON

BARADADHI AWC. BARADADHI BARADADHI AWC RURAL NON-RES 43KM 7 4 11 5 7 12 12 11 23 SAROJINI SALA 8457917101 8280434360 25-07-2023 TUE

BARADADHI PS BARADADHI BARADADHI SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 43KM 15 11 26 6370236941 25-07-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 26-07-2023 WED

PATANAPADA AWC PATANAPADA PATANAPADA AWC RURAL NON-RES 16KM 13 9 22 11 12 23 24 21 45 KALPANA BRAHMA 9439470082 8280434387 27-07-2023 THU

MOHARRUM 28-07-2023 FRI

DALDALI AWC DALDALI DALDALI AWC RURAL NON-RES 16KM 13 12 25 10 17 27 23 29 52 ALIVA BRAHMA 6371256273 8280434391 29-07-2023 SAT

30-07-2023 SUN

KAINSAPAL PS KAINSAPAL KAINSAPAL SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 18KM 38 22 60 9178233362 8280434391 31-07-2023 MON
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KENDUNALA AWC KENDUNALA KENDUNALA AWC RURAL NON-RES 44KM 12 7 19 8 7 15 20 14 34 CHHALANA NAYAK 8908008216 01-08-2023 TUE

PANCHALINGESWAR PS PANCHALINGESWAR SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 44KM 37 35 72 9937494326 01-08-2023 TUE

R  E F E R A L D A Y 02-08-2023 WED

TELIAPADA AWC TELIAPADA TELIAPADA AWC RURAL NON-RES 44KM 6 8 14 7 9 16 13 17 30 MAMATA DAS 9437296051 8280434370 03-08-2023 THU

TELIAPADA PS TELIAPADA TELIAPADA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 44KM 17 27 44 9438047568 03-08-2023 THU

KANTHIPADA AWC KANTHIPADA KANTHIPADA AWC RURAL NON-RES 18KM 12 10 22 10 8 18 22 18 40 MADHUSMITA NAYAK 9938230325 8280434370 04-08-2023 FRI

KANTABANIA AWC KANTABANIA KANTABANIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 16KM 13 11 24 11 10 21 24 21 45 JAYANTI MAHANTY 9178431963 8280434370 05-08-2023 SAT

06-08-2023 SUN

ISAWRPUR UPS ISAWRPUR ISAWRPUR SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 4KM 100 88 188 9777872015 8280434399 07-08-2023 MON

SANTARAGADIA PS SANARAGADIA SANTARAGADIA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 10KM 91 104 195 7504954958 08-08-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 09-08-2023 WED

BAHABALPUR UGUP BAHABALPUR BAHABALPUR SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 8KM 70 74 144 7735132854 10-08-2023 THU

BARUDKHANA PS&UPS BARUDKHANA BARUDKHANA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 20KM 26 32 58 9778834250 11-08-2023 FRI

S L A N G D A Y 12-08-2023 SAT

13-08-2023 SUN

GOBARDHANPUR AWC GOBARDHANPUR GOBARDHANPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 28KM 5 6 11 10 8 16 15 14 29 SUMITRA BEHERA 7894491335 8280434370 14-08-2023 MON

GOBARDHANPUR PS GOBARDHANPUR GOBARDHANPUR SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 10 9 19 AJAYA BEHERA 7381293500 8280434370 14-08-2023 MON

INDEPENDENCE DAY 15-08-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 16-08-2023 WED

BALARAMPATNA PS BALARAMPATNA BALARAMPATNA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 34KM 11 14 25 9938526485 17-08-2023 THU

BALIORA UPS BALIORA BALIORA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 36KM 88 75 163 8895603350 18-08-2023 FRI

DO BALIORA BALIORA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 36KM 19-08-2023 SAT

20-08-2023 SUN

BIDUBAJAR PS BIDUBAJAR BIDUBAJAR SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 8KM 16 12 28 7436952105 21-08-2023 MON

BANKIPADA PS BANKIPADA BANKIPADA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 10KM 13 15 28 8249797996 22-08-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 23-08-2023 WED

PANCHALINGESWAR NUPS PANCHALINGESWAR SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 14KM 140 127 267 8338967363 24-08-2023 THU

DO PANCHALINGESWAR SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 14KM 25-08-2023 FRI

S L A N G D A Y 26-08-2023 SAT

27-08-2023 SUN

PANCHALINGESWAR HS PANCHALINGESWAR SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 14KM 92 103 195 9338801129 28-08-2023 MON

SINGHABAHINI UPS SINGHABAHINI SINGHABAHINI SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 6KM 21 28 49 9658267308 29-08-2023 TUE

JHULAN PURNIMA 30-08-2023 WED

R E F E R A L D A Y 31-08-2023 THU

KANDAGARADI HS KANDAGARADI KANDAGARADI SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 16KM 28 21 49 9438489358 01-09-2023 FRI

ANDARA HS ANDRA ANDARA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 18KM 49 41 90 7735041528 02-09-2023 SAT

03-09-2023 SUN

HALDIAPATNA PS HALADIAPATNA HALADIAPATNA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 36KM 17 13 30 7077426468 04-09-2023 MON

R E F E R A L D A Y 05-09-2023 TUE

JANMASTAMI 06-09-2023 WED

DASARATHIUR SANSKRIT TOOL 36 50 86 07-09-2023 THU

TARTUA UGUP TARTUA TARTUA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 24KM 66 80 146 9348454880 08-09-2023 FRI

S L A N G D A Y 09-09-2023 SAT

10-09-2023 SUN

BHIMEIASRAM SCHOOL BHIMEI BHIMEI SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 16KM 15 89 104 9437513508 11-09-2023 MON

ISAWRPUR HIGHSCHOOL ISAWRPUR ISAWRPUR SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 4KM 99 99 198 9348041933 12-09-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 13-09-2023 WED

SANPATPUR HS SANPATPUR SANPATPUR SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 18KM 161 167 328 9338378014 14-09-2023 THU

DO SANPATPUR SANPATPUR SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 18KM 15-09-2023 FRI

TOTAL
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DO SANPATPUR SANPATPUR SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 18KM 16-09-2023 SAT

17-09-2023 SUN

NAYAPATNA PS NAYAPATNA NAYAPATNA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 12KM 12 11 23 PRATIMA DAS 18-09-2023 MON

GANESH PUJA 19-09-2023 TUE

NUAKHAI 20-09-2023 WED

R E F E R A L D A Y 21-09-2023 THU

MUKUNDAPUR UGUP MUKUNDAPUR MUKUNDAPUR SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 12KM 90 94 184 9337396394 22-09-2023 FRI

S L A N G D A Y 23-09-2023 SAT

24-09-2023 SUN

SANTARAGADIA HS SANTARAGADIA SANTARAGADIA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 12KM 322 306 628 8763191346 25-09-2023 MON

DO SANTARAGADIA SANTARAGADIA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 12KM 26-09-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 27-09-2023 WED

SANTARAGADIA HS SANTARAGADIA SANTARAGADIA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 12KM 28-09-2023 THU

BIRTH DAY OF PROPHET MUHAMMAD 29-09-2023 FRI

SANTARAGADIA HS 30-09-2023 SAT

01-10-2023 SUN

GANDHI JYANTI 02-10-2023 MON

BAULAGADIA UGUP BAULAGADIA BAULAGADIA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 10KM 74 82 156 9556845863 03-10-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 04-10-2023 WED

SRIDEIPURAWC&PS 05-10-2023 THU

KANDAGARADI PS KANDAGARADI KANDAGARADI SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 12KM 06-10-2023 FRI

ANDRA UGUP ANDRA ANDRA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 12KM 29 23 52 9938303750 07-10-2023 SAT

08-10-2023 SUN

RAJNAGAR PS&UPS RAJNAGAR RAJNAGAR SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 38KM 32 24 56 9337085425 09-10-2023 MON

RAJNAGAR UPS RAJNAGAR RAJNAGAR SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 38KM 21 16 37 9938448871 10-10-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 11-10-2023 WED

OLDANG PS OLDANG OLDANG SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 40KM 21 15 36 KAMALIN I MALLIK 7751927386 12-10-2023 THU

OLDANG AWC OLDANG OLDANG AWC RURAL NON-RES 42KM 6 10 16 17 10 27 23 20 43 NANDINI DAS 9348392823 8280434364 13-10-2023 FRI

S L A N G D A Y 14-10-2023 SAT

15-10-2023 SUN

BADPADA PS BADAPADA 14 9 23 PRAVAKAR MAJHI 9337073503 16-10-2023 MON

PATPUR PS PATPUR PATPUR SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 28KM 64 54 118 9337073502 17-10-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 18-10-2023 WED

SANTARAGADIA AWC SANTARAGADIA SANTARAGADIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 12KM 12 7 19 10 9 19 22 16 38 MANJULATA SETHI 9348758438 8280434379 19-10-2023 THU

GUHALIA AWC GUHALIA GUHALIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 10 8 18 9 9 18 18 18 36 KANAKLATA PRUSTI 7751978399 8280434371

GUHALIA UPPERSAHI AWC GUHALIA GUHALIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 8 10 18 7 8 15 15 18 33 SANJUKTA SETHI 8456886148 8280434371 20-10-2023 FRI

DURGA PUJA 21-10-2023 SAT

22-10-2023 SUN

23-10-2023 MON

24-10-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 25-10-2023 WED

KULIGADI-1 AWC KULIGADI KULIGADI AWC RURAL NON-RES 14KM 6 6 12 6 6 12 12 12 24 PRAKASIMA MAHANTY 9439342611 8280434373

KULIGADI-2 AWC KULIGADI KULIGADI AWC RURAL NON-RES 15KM 7 4 11 9 5 14 16 9 25 REBATI MADHUALA 8280434373 26-10-2023 THU

BALIORA AWC BALIORA BALIORA AWC RURAL NON-RES 22KM 13 10 23 11 7 18 24 17 41 MANJU8LATA MAHAPATRA 9348448344 8280434365 27-10-2023 FRI

S L A N G D A Y 28-10-2023 SAT

29-10-2023 SUN

CHINTAMANIPUR AWC MAHIPALPUR MAHIPALPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 12KM 8 7 15 8 5 13 16 12 28 LAXMIPRIYA BEHERA 8455098806 8280434388 30-10-2023 MON

MAHIPALPUR AWC CHINTAMANIPUR CHINTAMANIUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 8KM 17 10 27 12 12 24 29 22 51 CHANDRAKANTI PUHAN 6371052566 8280434388 31-10-2023 TUE

TOTAL

TOTAL
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R E F E R A L D A Y 01-11-2023 WED

ASTIA PS&UPS ASTIA ASTIA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 32KM 38 43 81 24 32 56 9439615623 02-11-2023 THU

ASTIA&ASTIAPATNA AWC ASTIA ASTIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 12 8 20 10 10 20 22 18 40 MANDAKINI BEHERA 9348137406 8280434380 03-11-2023 FRI

MANAGAD PS MANAGAD MANAGAD SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 24KM 26 36 62 8637230192 04-11-2023 SAT

05-11-2023 SUN

DWARIKA AWC DWARIK DWARIK AWC RURAL NON-RES 22KM 14 12 26 8 12 20 22 24 46 PARBATI MAHAKUD 97777377652 8280434378 06-11-2023 MON

MANAGAD AWC MANAGAD MANAGADA AWC RURAL NON-RES 28KM 12 15 27 8 12 20 20 27 47 SARASWATI PRUSTI 9338463047 8280434366 07-11-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 08-11-2023 WED

MADHUKARKHUNTAPS& UPS 22 24 46 7 8 15 8018259249 09-11-2023 THU

MADHUKARKHUNTA-1 AWC Madhukarkhunta Madhukarkhunta AWC RURAL NON-RES 20KM 19 13 32 12 11 23 31 24 55 BASANTILATA ROUT 9078928259 8280434395

MADHUKARKHUNTA-2 AWC Madhukarkhunta Madhukarkhunta AWC RURAL NON-RES 20KM 11 9 20 9 5 14 20 14 34 SANTILATA SETHI 7847022166 8280434395 10-11-2023 FRI

S L A N G D A Y 11-11-2023 SAT

12-11-2023 SUN

KHUMKUT PS&GUDIKHULA PS KHUMKUT AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 16 18 34 9348823192 13-11-2023 MON

KHUMKUT&GUDIKHULA AWC KHUMKUT KHUMKUT AWC RURAL NON-RES 18KM 28 10 38 18 26 44 46 36 82 DEBIDATTA BARIK 6370728582 8280434371 14-11-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 15-11-2023 WED

GANGPURA PS 32 29 61 7894634476 16-11-2023 THU

BADOTTA AWC BADOTTA BADOTTA AWC RURAL NON-RES 35KM 11 12 23 10 6 16 21 18 39 TAPASWANI DAS 7894028243 8280434364 17-11-2023 FRI

GANGPURA AWC GANGPURA GANGPURA AWC RURAL NON-RES 34KM 14 10 24 8 13 21 22 21 43 BISNUPRIYA PRADHAN 7684828760 8280434361 17-11-2023 FRI

SSPUR-1 AWC SHYMSUNDRPUR SHYMSUPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 22 15 27 13 12 25 35 27 62 BHARATI SETHI 6370301798 8280434375 18-11-2023 SAT

19-11-2023 SUN

SSPUR-2 AWC SHYMSUNDRPUR SHYMSUPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 20KM 12 9 21 9 7 16 21 16 37 GITANJAI MAHALIK 7008082520 8280434375 20-11-2023 MON

JURIYAPATNA AWC JURIYAPATNA JURIYAPATNA AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 22 30 52 13 18 48 35 48 83 SUMITRA MALLIK 7328098004 8280434377 21-11-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 22-11-2023 WED

DHOLPUR AWC DHOLPUR DHOLPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 22KM 10 6 16 5 4 9 15 10 25 KABITA PRADHAN 7735227644 828434368 23-11-2023 THU

BAUNSABANIA AWC BAUNSABANIA BAUNSABANIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 14 21 35 10 13 23 24 34 58 ANNAPURNA NAYAK 8598883328 8280434365 24-11-2023 FRI

S L A N G D A Y 25-11-2023 SAT

26-11-2023 SUN

RASA PURNIMA 27-11-2023 MON

TANAKA PS TANAKA TANAKA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 26KM 2 9 11 9437295418 28-11-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 29-11-2023 WED

TANAKA AWC TANAKA TANAKA AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 10 2 12 7 5 12 17 7 24 KANTIPRAVA PATRA 9348833025 8280434369

HATASAHI AWC HATASAHI HATASAHI AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 6 9 15 5 7 12 11 16 27 SMRUTIREKHA ROUT 9337138526 8280434369 30-11-2023 THU

NIMNIGADIA PS NIMNAGADIA NIMNAGADIA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 24KM 01-12-2023 FRI

NIMNAGADIA AWC NIMNAGADIA NIMNAGADIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 32KM 13 10 23 11 9 20 24 19 43 BHARATI BEEHERA 8249898245 8280434408 02-12-2023 SAT

03-12-2023 SUN

PINCHHABANIA AWC PINCHHABANIA PINCHHABANIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 14KM 16 14 30 13 15 28 29 29 58 PUSPALATA DAS 8260252364 8280434392 04-12-2023 MON

PINCHHABANIA PS PINCHHABANIA PINCHHABANIA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 10KM 21 26 47 DHRUBA CH JENA 7077211771 8280434392 05-12-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 06-12-2023 WED

PRATAPADA HS PRATAPADA PRATAPADA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 43KM 83 86 169 9337378511 07-12-2023 THU

HATIKHULIA UPS HATIKHULIA HATIKHULIA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 78KM 86 57 143 8895292888 08-12-2023 FRI

S L A N G D A Y 09-12-2023 SAT

10-12-2023 SUN

HATIKHULIA AWC HATIKHULIA HATIKHULIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 71KM 32 13 45 17 15 32 49 32 81 RATNAMANI BARIK 9438600829 8280434403 11-12-2023 MON

RAIRAMPUR UPS RAIRAMPUR RAIRAMPUR SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 80KM 59 52 111 6370949827 12-12-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 13-12-2023 WED

RAIRAMPUR AWC RAIRAMPUR RAIRAMPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 78KM 16 9 25 11 9 20 27 18 45 SANTILATA PATTNAYAK 7684041045 8280434403 14-12-2023 THU

RANGAMATIA PS RANGAMATIA RANGAMATIA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 40KM 27 27 54 7852966904 15-12-2023 FRI

RANGAMATIA AWC RANGAMATIA RANGAMATIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 68KM 13 7 20 11 7 18 24 14 38 PRAMILA BEHERA 9.69241E+11 8280434403 16-12-2023 SAT

TOTAL
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17-12-2023 SUN

BHIMEIASRAM SCHOOL BHIMEI BHIMEI SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 16KM 11 89 104 18-12-2023 MON

KUANARPUR PS KUANARPUR KUANARPUR SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 24KM 12 33 45 6371199479 19-12-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 20-12-2023 WED

GOBARDHANPUR AWC GOBARDHANPUR GOBARDHANUR SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 26KM 21-12-2023 THU

SANPATPUR AWC SANPATPUR SANPATPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 28KM 10 4 14 8 8 16 18 12 30 FULANA MAJHI 7381612896 8280434369 22-12-2023 FRI

S L A N G D A Y 23-12-2023 SAT

24-12-2023 SUN

X MAS DAY 25-12-2023 MON

PITAMSAHI AWC PITAMSAHI PITAMSAHI AWC RURAL NON-RES 16KM 6 4 10 4 6 10 10 10 20 HEMALATA ROUT 9937128703 8280434393 26-12-2023 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 27-12-2023 WED

HUNTAPUR AWC HUNTAPUR HUNTAPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 30KM 3 3 6 4 4 8 7 7 14 SABITRIMANI BHOLO 9776013529 8280434394 28-12-2023 THU

ISAWRPUR AWC ISAWRPUR ISAWRPUR AWC RURAL 4 7 11 5 6 11 9 13 22 BASANTI KUANAR 7077355384 8280434399 29-12-2023 FRI

BIRIHA AWC BIRIHA BIRIHA AWC RURAL NON-RES 7KM 9 12 21 7 12 19 16 24 40 SOMALATA MAHANTY 9668017212 8280434399 29-12-2023 FRI

BANKIPADA-1 AWC BANKIPADA BANKIPADA AWC RURAL NON-RES 8KM 12 14 26 9 11 20 21 25 46 GAYATRI BARIK 8895929206 8280434399 30-12-2023 SAT

BANKIPADA-2 AWC BANKIPADA BANKIPADA AWC RURAL NON-RES 8KM 5 7 12 6 5 11 11 12 23 TAPASWANI SAMAL 9106554245 8280434399 31-12-2023 SUN

MUKUNDAPUR AWC MUKUNDAPUR MUKUNDAPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 14 8 22 12 10 22 26 18 44 SABITRANI PARIDA 9776536547 8280434384 01-01-2024 MON

SIKIDIA AWC SIKIDIA SIKIDIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 22 13 35 10 13 23 32 26 58 NIRUBALA RARH 8249284338 8280434390 02-01-2024 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 03-01-2024 WED

ANDRA AWC ANDRA ANDRA AWC RURAL NON-RES 22KM 11 5 16 10 6 16 21 11 32 SUBASINI NAYAK 8260814130 8280434306 04-01-2024 THU

MADHAPUR AWC MADHAPUR MADHAPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 22KM 6 7 13 6 7 13 12 14 26 DAMAYANTI ROUT 8144567457 8280434365 05-01-2024 FRI

GOPA AWC GOPA GOPA AWC RURAL NON-RES 20KM 14 13 27 11 12 23 25 25 50 SUVASRI MAHAPATRA 9337225181 8280434382 06-01-2024 SAT

07-01-2024 SUN

TARTUA AWC TARTUA TARTUA AWC RURAL NON-RES 20KM 15 8 23 16 13 29 31 21 52 AMITA KHUNTIA 7381493199 8280434405

TARTUA-2 AWC TARTUA TARTUA AWC RURAL NON-RES 20KM 7 6 13 6 6 12 13 12 25 AMITA KHUNTIA 9938872210 8280434405 08-01-2024 MON

TARTUA-3 AWC TARTUA TARTUA AWC RURAL NON-RES 20KM 2 5 7 3 5 8 5 10 15 SARASWATI ROUT 9018881406 8280434405 09-01-2024 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 10-01-2024 WED

NAYAPATNA AWC NAYAPATNA NAYAPATNA AWC RURAL NON-RES 12KM 10 7 17 8 10 18 18 17 35 JYOTSHNA PARIDA 9938833253 8280434386 11-01-2024 THU

KANPUR-1 AWC KANPUR KANPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 14KM 9 3 12 8 9 17 17 12 29 BHARATIMANI ROUT 8114766602 8280434386

KANPUR-2 AWC KANPUR KANPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 14KM 11 7 18 7 4 11 18 11 29 RASMIBALA DAS 8114766602 8280434386 12-01-2024 FRI

S L A N G D A Y 13-01-2024 SAT

14-01-2024 SUN

KHOLIA PS&UPS KHULIA KHULIA SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 24KM 29 43 72 18 14 32 9937996746 15-01-2024 MON

MANKADAGADIA AWC MANKADAGADIA MANKADAGADIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 22KM 11 8 19 13 13 26 24 21 45 SUKANTILATA PARIDA 9777793092 8280434385

KHULIA AWC KHULIA KHULIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 18 8 26 18 12 30 36 20 56 ITISMITA PARIDA 7749918107 8280434385 16-01-2024 TUE

GURU GOBIND SINGH JAYANTI 17-01-2024 WED

R E F E R A L D A Y 18-01-2024 THU

CHHUTKANPUR AWC CHHUTKANPUR CHHUTKANPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 26KM 13 5 18 11 6 17 24 11 35 RETANALI PRADHAN 6372504079 8280434367 19-01-2024 FRI

BAULAGADIA AWC BAULAGADIA BAULAGADIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 6KM 22 18 40 13 8 21 35 26 61 GODABARI RAJ 7684915593 8280434402 20-01-2024 SAT

21-01-2024 SUN

BAULAGADIA UPPERSAHI AWC BAULAGADIA BAULAGADIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 10KM 14 8 21 10 10 20 24 18 42 RANJITA SA 7205859759 8280434402

BAULAGADIA MAJHISAHI AWC BAULAGADIA BAULAGADIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 10KM 7 18 25 13 8 21 20 16 36 SASMITA RANA 9439059673 8280434402 22-01-2024 MON

NETAJI SUBHAS CHANDRA JAYANTI 0 23-01-2024 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 24-01-2024 WED

KANTHIATIKIR-2 AWC KANTHIATIKIR KANTHIATIKIR AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 14 12 26 25 22 47 MANORAMA SETHI 9937265594 8280434376 25-01-2024 THU

REPUBLIC DAY 26-01-2024 FRI

S L A N G D A Y 27-01-2024 SAT

28-01-2024 SUN

TOTAL
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KULIGADI-2 AWC KULIGADI KULIGADI AWC RURAL NON-RES 14KM 6 6 12 6 6 12 12 12 24 PRAKASIMA MAHANTY 9439342611 8280434373 29-01-2024 MON

KULIGADI-1 AWC KULIGADI KULIGADI AWC RURAL NON-RES 15KM 7 4 11 9 5 14 16 9 25 REBATI MADHUALA 8280434373 30-01-2024 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 31-01-2024 WED

BAHABALPUR AWC BAHABALPUR BAHABALPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 10KM 8 12 20 7 10 17 15 22 37 SULACHANA NAYAK 8763440367 8280434393 01-02-2024 THU

BAHABALPUR UPPERSAHI BAHABALPUR BAHABALPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 12KM 4 7 11 6 3 9 10 10 20 YOTIRMAYEE BEHERA 8658917716 8280434393 02-02-2024 FRI

MAREIGAN AWC MAREIGAN MAREIGAN AWC RURAL NON-RES 14KM 18 16 34 MALATILATA MAHANTY 7853988338 8280434397 03-02-2024 SAT

04-02-2024 SUN

BARUDKHANA AWC BARUDKHANA BARUDKHANA AWC RURAL NON-RES 16KM 2 12 14 3 4 7 5 16 21 SUKANTI MAHANTY 7077553877 8280434394 05-02-2024 MON

GOLABANDHA AWC GOLABANDHA GOLABANDHA AWC RURAL NON-RES 16KM 2 11 13 9 6 15 11 17 28 PANKAJINI BISWAL 8594803476 8280434394 06-02-2024 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 07-02-2024 WED

BHIMEI AWC 08-02-2024 THU

RANGAMATIA AWC RANGAMATIA RANGAMATIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 68KM 13 7 20 11 7 18 24 14 38 PRAMILA BEHERA 9.69241E+11 8280434403 09-02-2024 FRI

S L A N G D A Y 10-02-2024 SAT

11-02-2024 SUN

KHADIBANIA AWC KHADIBANIA KHADIBANIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 70KM 22 7 29 10 6 16 32 13 45 ANNAPURNA NAYAK 9556411755 8280434403 12-02-2024 MON

ANKURAKHUNTA AWC ANKURAKHUNTA ANKURAKHUNTA AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 8 12 20 10 7 17 18 19 37 SMITA NAYAK 720577146 8280434395 13-02-2024 TUE

VASNTA PANCHAMI 14-02-2024 WED

KANTHIATIKIR-1 AWC KANTHIATIKIR KANTHIATIKIR AWC RURAL NON-RES 24KM 22 16 38 16 14 30 38 30 68 SANTILATA MISHRA 9556198985 8280434383 15-02-2024 THU

MARDARAJPUR  AWC MADRAJPUR MADRAJUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 34KM 14 14 28 13 10 23 27 24 51 PUSPALATA JENA 9938335478 8280434398 16-02-2024 FRI

DNPUR AWC DNPUR DNPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 40KM 13 2 15 10 9 19 23 11 34 SUBASINI PARIDA 7504429627 8280434363 17-02-2024 SAT

18-02-2024 SUN

BADAPATPUR AWC BADAPATPUR BADAPATPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 43KM 11 15 26 11 17 28 22 22 44 DIPANITA BAG 7381400539 8280434363 19-02-2024 MON

RAULAKHUNTA AWC RAULAKHUNTA RAULAKHUNTA AWC RURAL NON-RES 30KM 10 13 23 10 11 21 31 47 78 Santilata Bag 7991024798 8280434374 20-02-2024 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 21-02-2024 WED

JUNIA AWC JUNIA JUNIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 30KM 8 12 20 9 12 21 9853263457 8280434374 22-02-2024 THU

CHASAKHANDA-1  AWC CHASAKHANDA CHASAKHANDA AWC RURAL NON-RES 56KM 20 8 28 10 18 28 30 26 56 SUSAMA PRADHAN 8280434359 23-02-2024 FRI

S L A N G D A Y 24-02-2024 SAT

25-02-2024 SUN

CHASAKHANDA-2 AWC CHASAKHANDA CHASAKHANDA AWC RURAL NON-RES 56KM 10 11 21 2 11 13 12 22 34 SASMITA PANDA 8658089846 8280434359 26-02-2024 MON

PRATAPADA AWC PRATAPADA PRATAPADA AWC RURAL NON-RES 40KM 12 9 21 14 13 27 26 22 48 KALPANA BEHERA 9439056328 8280434360 27-02-2024 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 28-02-2024 WED

KHADIBANIA AWC KHADIBANIA KHADIBANIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 70KM 22 7 29 10 6 16 32 13 45 ANNAPURNA NAYAK 9556411755 8280434403 29-02-2024 THU

GOBINDAPUR AWC GOBINDAUR GOBINDAPUR AWC RURAL NON-RES 44KM 4 6 10 4 4 8 8 10 18 8280434360 01-03-2024 FRI

BARADADHI AWC BARADADHI BARADADHI AWC RURAL NON-RES 43KM 7 4 11 5 7 12 12 11 23 8280434360 02-03-2024 SAT

03-03-2024 SUN

PATANAPADA AWC PATANAPADA PATANAPADA AWC RURAL NON-RES 16KM 13 9 22 11 12 23 24 21 45 KALPANA BRAHMA 9439470082 8280434387 04-03-2024 MON

PANCHAYAT RAJ DIVAS 05-03-2024 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 06-03-2024 WED

DALDALI AWC DALDALI DALDALI AWC RURAL NON-RES 16KM 13 12 25 10 17 27 23 29 52 ALIVA BRAHMA 6371256273 8280434391 07-03-2024 THU

MAHASIVA RATRI 08-03-2024 FRI

S L A N G D A Y 09-03-2024 SAT

10-03-2024 SUN

KENDUNALA AWC KENDUNAL KENDUNALA AWC RURAL NON-RES 34KM 9 6 15 11 8 19 20 14 34 CHHALANA NAYAK 8908008216 8280434383 11-03-2024 MON

TELIAPADA AWC TELIAPADA TELIAPADA AWC RURAL NON-RES 44KM 6 8 14 7 9 16 13 17 30 MAMATA DAS 9437296051 8280434370 12-03-2024 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 13-03-2024 WED

KANTHIPADA AWC KANTHIPADA KANTHIPADA AWC RURAL NON-RES 18KM 12 10 22 10 8 18 22 18 40 MADHUSMITA NAYAK 9938230325 8280434370 14-03-2024 THU

KANTABANIA AWC KANTABANIA KANTABANIA AWC RURAL NON-RES 16KM 13 11 24 11 10 21 24 21 45 JAYANTI MAHANTY 9178431963 8280434370 15-03-2024 FRI

S L A N G D A Y 16-03-2024 SAT

TOTAL

TOTAL
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17-03-2024 SUN

BHIMEIASRAM SCHOOL 18-03-2024 MON

DO 19-03-2024 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 20-03-2024 WED

S L A N G D A Y 21-03-2024 THU

S L A N G D A Y 22-03-2024 FRI

S L A N G D A Y 23-03-2024 SAT

24-03-2024 SUN

HOLI 25-03-2024 MON

S L A N G D A Y 26-03-2024 TUE

R E F E R A L D A Y 27-03-2024 WED

S L A N G D A Y 28-03-2024 THU

GOOD FRIDAY 29-03-2024 FRI

S L A N G D A Y 30-03-2024 SAT

31-03-2024 SUN

TOTAL



Annexure-II

MONTH

YEA

R :

2023-

24

Mal

e

Fema

le
Total Male

Fema

le
Total Male

Femal

e
Total

UTKAL DIVAS 01-04-2023 SAT

2 02-04-2023 SUN

3 KANDIPUR BADAPOKHARI KANDIPUR AWC AWC RURAL 36 16 14 30 12 16 28 SHANTILATA BEHERA 6371949342 8280434410 03-04-2023 MON

4 PRATAP PUR AGHUANSAHI-1 AGHUANSAHI-1 AWC RURAL 15 12 15 27 7 6 13 SARASWATI KHATUA 8018461768 8280434425 04-04-2023 TUE

5 PRATAP PUR AGHUANSAHI-2 AGHUANSAHI-2 AWC RURAL 15 9 8 17 7 5 12 JHUNI MANIKA 7854850629 8280434425 04-04-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 05-04-2023 WED

7 BADAPOKHARI SIMILPAL SIMILPAL AWC AWC RURAL 32 7 8 15 7 8 15 SUJATA MALLIK 9438180555 9938878267 06-04-2023 THU

GOOD FRI DAY RURAL 07-04-2023 FRI

9 BADAPOKHARI NIAKHIA NIAKHIA AWC AWC RURAL 38 5 2 7 7 5 12 GITANJALI BEHERA 9938416242 8280434413 08-04-2023 SAT

RURAL 09-04-2023 SUN

11 NARANPUR MAHISADALI-2 MAHISADALI-2 AWC AWC RURAL 25 7 14 21 12 15 27 RINAMANI BARIK 9668064930 8280434451 10-04-2023 MON

12 GADSAHI DARKHOLI DARAKHOLI AWC AWC RURAL 13 8 10 18 14 12 26 TARAMANI JENA 7873779038 8280434437 11-04-2023 TUE

13 GADSAHI NILADEIPUR NILADEIPUR AWC AWC RURAL 13 4 8 12 6 5 11 ANNAPURNA ROUT 7978411878 8280434437 11-04-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 12-04-2023 WED

15 OUPADA KALARAPAL KALARAPAL AWC AWC RURAL 7 6 5 11 6 6 12 MALATI LATA MOHANTY 8984608664 8280434426 13-04-2023 THU

16 OUPADA ASTAPATANA ASTAPATANA AWC AWC RURAL 7 8 7 15 7 6 13 SWARNALATA MOHAPATRA 9178660566 8280434426 13-04-2023 THU

DR BR AMBEDKAR JAYANTI RURAL 14-04-2023 FRI

17 NARANPUR NARANPUR NARANPUR AWC AWC RURAL 31 18 13 31 16 14 30 SUNANDA MAJHI 6371712533 8280434453 15-04-2023 SAT

RURAL 16-04-2023 SUN

19 PRATAPPUR MAHULAGADIA MAHULAGADIA AWC AWC RURAL 12 10 14 24 12 12 24 LAXMI BEHERA 9438789924 8280434420 17-04-2023 MON

20 OUPADA CHOTA DARKHOLI CHOTADARKHOLI AWC AWC RURAL 10 5 10 15 5 6 11 SASMITA DALA 6371175120 8280434437 18-04-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 19-04-2023 WED

22 GADASAHI MAJHISAHI MAJHISAHI AWC AWC RURAL 10 24 18 42 12 10 22 MAMATA LATA BEHERA 9776764864 8280434424 20-04-2023 THU

23 BADAPOKHARI

KAMARPAL 

GAHANSAHI

KAMARPAL 

GAHANSAHI AWC AWC RURAL 19 6 10 16 12 11 23 KANAKLATA BEHERA 9938988351 8280434412 21-04-2023 FRI

PENSION DAY RURAL 22-04-2023 SAT

RURAL 23-04-2023 SUN

26 BADAPOKHARI RODANPUR RODANPUR AWC AWC RURAL 18 5 2 7 11 6 17 MALATI BEHERA 9178247071 `8280434417 24-04-2023 MON

27 NARANPUR PAIKPADA-1 PAIKAPADA-1 AWC AWC RURAL 39 12 11 23 16 20 36 JAYANTI SAU 7846894208 8280434450 25-04-2023 TUE

28 NARANPUR PAIKAPADA-2 PAIKAPADA-2 AWC AWC RURAL 40 12 14 26 18 22 40 SANTILATA SAU 9937969168 8280434450 25-04-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 26-04-2023 WED

30 BADAPOKHARI JOKAGADIA JOKAGADIA AWC AWC RURAL 27 18 12 30 16 10 26 SWARNAPRAVA BEHERA 7854013220 8280434417 27-04-2023 THU

SLAG PERIOD RURAL 28-04-2023 FRI

SLAG PERIOD RURAL 29-04-2023 SAT

SUM RURAL 30-04-2023 SUN

192 195 387 203 195 398

35 BADAPOKHARI LAXMISULA LAXMISULA AWC AWC RURAL 25 6 15 21 6 8 14 MANORAMA MISHRA 6371074028 8280434416 01-05-2023 MON

36 OUPADA PATAPUR PATAPUR AWC AWC RURAL 9 3 5 8 5 4 9 SUBHASMITA SETHI 7978117960 8280434432 02-05-2023 TUE

37 OUPADA PRATAP PUR -2 PRATAP PUR-2 AWC RURAL 9 7 4 11 4 4 8 KSHIRABDI BISWAL 9178343242 9938032855 02-05-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 03-05-2023 WED

39 PRATAP PUR KABISULA KABISULA AWC AWC RURAL 28 3 8 11 7 8 15 GOURI PUHANA 7978620388 8280434423 04-05-2023 THU

40 PRATAP PUR JANIKAPAL-1 JANIKAPAL-1 AWC AWC RURAL 12 6 6 12 5 5 10 PUSPALATA PARIDA 9178272634 8280434423 04-05-2023 THU

BUDHA PURNIMA/BIRTH DAY OF PANDIT RAGHUNATH MURMU RURAL 05-05-2023 FRI

42 BADAPOKHARI BADAPOKHARI BADAPOKHARI AWC AWC RURAL 28 6 6 12 10 5 15 JASHODA SETHI 9337295072 8280434415 06-05-2023 SAT

R

MICRO PLAN (2023-24) UNDER RBSK April to March OUPADA MHT-2
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RURAL 07-05-2023 SUN

44 BADAPOKHARI KAMARPAL-2 KAMRPAL-2 AWC AWC RURAL 25 12 16 28 14 12 26 SABITRI PARIDA 6370049398 8280434412 08-05-2023 MON

45 NARANPUR LUNIPADA LUNIPADA AWCA AWC RURAL 32 16 18 34 17 20 37 PARBATI MAJHI 7751813110 8280434449 09-05-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 10-05-2023 WED

47 OUPADA DHINPURA DHINPURA AWC AWC RURAL 8 13 12 25 7 10 17 INDRAMANI ROUT 9861022966 8280434431 11-05-2023 THU

48 OUPADA RANGAMATIA RANGAMATIA AWC AWC RURAL 20 6 6 12 7 4 11 SABITRI MIRIDIA 8658898501 8280434429 12-05-2023 FRI

49 OUPADA K.D. PATNA K.D.PATNA AWC AWC RURAL 20 9 10 19 8 7 15 SUKANTIMANI SAU 9438049137 8280434429 13-05-2023 SAT

RURAL 14-05-2023 SUN

51 PRATAP PUR CHINCHIDA CHINCHIDA AWC AWC RURAL 18 12 6 18 5 13 18 KAMALA BHUTIA 6372002875 8280434419 15-05-2023 MON

52 BADAPOKHARI BADHI -1 BADHI-1 AWC AWC RURAL 29 10 12 22 6 8 14 MANASHI SADANGI 9938431392 8280434413 16-05-2023 TUE

53 BADAPOKHARI BADHI-2 BADHI-2 AWC AWC RURAL 29 10 11 21 14 11 25 JAYANTI PRADHAN 7735497838 8280434413 16-05-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 17-05-2023 WED

55 PRATAP PUR HARIJAN SAHI HARIJAN SAHI AWC AWC RURAL 8 8 7 15 6 5 11 DROUPADI LATA SENDHA 7855992205 8280434427 18-05-2023 THU

SABITRI AMABASYA RURAL 19-05-2023 FRI

56 OUPADA CHANPUR CHANPUR AWC AWC RURAL 8 11 6 17 3 7 10 SULOCHANA DAS 9778058165 8280434427 20-05-2023 SAT

RURAL 21-05-2023 SUN

58 PRATAP PUR AGHIRAPADA AGHIRAPADA AWC AWC RURAL 12 13 12 25 6 11 17 SUCHITRA JENA 9778398062 8280434419 22-05-2023 MON

59 PRATAP PUR TENTULIMALA TENTULIMALA AWC AWC RURAL 10 4 6 10 7 8 15 SABITRI PRUSTI 9668096647 8280434420 22-05-2023 MON

60 GADASAHI BETEI BETEI AWC AWC RURAL 38 12 21 33 12 17 29 SUKANTI SINGH 7684855970 8280434436 23-05-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 24-05-2023 WED

62 BADAPOKHARI BANKISAHI BANKISAHI AWC AWC RURAL 38 15 12 27 8 7 15 SWARNALATA DALEI 9777143868 8280434415 25-05-2023 THU

63 FATEPUR BANGURU BANGURU AWC AWC RURAL 32 5 10 15 17 10 27 SAMALATA RAJ 9777757070 8280434443 26-05-2023 FRI

64 OUPADA MATIGADa MATIGADA AWC AWC RURAL 5 5 5 10 5 4 9 MINATI SENAPATI 9437755519 8280434430 27-05-2023 FRI

65 OUPADA PODAPATNA PODAPATNA AWC AWC RURAL 3 4 5 9 4 10 14 BASANTI LATA SETHI 8117969955 8280434430 27-05-2023 SAT

RURAL 28-05-2023 SUN

SLAG PERIOD RURAL 29-05-2023 MON

SLAG PERIOD RURAL 30-05-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 31-05-2023 WED

196 219 415 183 198 381

PRATAPUR PATRASAHI PATRASAHI AWC AWC RURAL 10 16 12 28 10 9 19 KUNTALA PRADHAN 7325956436 8280434419 01-06-2023 THU

GADASHI NARASING SILA NARASING SILA AWC AWC RURAL 16 13 7 20 12 15 27 SABITA BEHERA 9692327983 8280434438 02-06-2023 FRI

GADASHI MADICHUA MADICHUA AWC AWC RURAL 16 11 11 22 25 19 44 SUKANTI SINGH 7684855970 9668652118 02-06-2023 FRI

PRATAPUR PAIDAJHARA SINH PAIDAJHARA SINGHA SAHI RURAL 24 6 8 14 10 17 27 JHUNULATA NAYAK 9337475854 8280434412 03-06-2023 SAT

RURAL 04-06-2023 SUN

OUPADA KHAIRA KHIRA AWC AWC RURAL 8 8 6 14 3 5 8 NAYANA MANI MOHANTY7787075433 8280434426 05-06-2023 MON

OUPADA TOTA SAHI TOTA  SAHI AWC AWC RURAL 10 4 4 8 3 4 7 RANJITA PRADHAN 9437796448 8280434441 05-06-2023 MON

GADASAHI PINDABASA PINDABASA AWC AWC RURAL 80 7 7 14 4 7 11 TAPASWINI PANDA 6370734351 8280434424 06-06-2023 TUE

FATEPUR BINAGADIA SASANBINGADIA  SASAN AWC RURAL 22 3 4 7 2 6 8 JAYANTI SATAPATHY 9937332122 8280434448 06-06-2023 TUE

REFERAL RURAL 07-06-2023 WED

GADASAHI GADASAHI GADASAHI-1 AWC AWC RURAL 12 8 9 17 6 15 21 KANAKA LATA PATRA 9937518750 08-06-2023 THU

GADASAHI GADASAHI GADASAHI-2 AWC AWC RURAL 12 13 11 24 9 6 15 HEMALATA NAIK 7064814603 08-06-2023 THU

GADASAHI MAHISAGOTHA MAHISAGOTHA AWC RURAL 90 10 12 22 10 10 20 JAMUNA SINGH 7540859214 09-06-2023 FRI

FATEPUR KASPA KASPA 1 AWC AWC RURAL 35 6 7 13 8 9 17 ARPITA RANI BEHERA 7788087412 8280434448 10-06-2023 SAT

FATEPUR KASPA KASPA 2 AWC AWC RURAL 35 8 6 14 9 8 17 JAYANTI MALICK 9861912149 8280434448 10-06-2023 SAT

RURAL 11-06-2023 SUN

GADASHI KUSUNDASPUR KUSUNDASPUR -1 AWC RURAL 12 12 13 25 8 11 19 NISAMANI NAYAK 7609028589 8280434435 12-06-2023 MON

GADASAHI KUSUNDASPUR KUSUNDASPUR-2 AWC RURAL 12 4 9 13 6 12 18 MAMINASAHOO 9668163568 8280434435 12-06-2023 MON

BADAPOKHARI BUDAKHUNTA BUDAKHUNTA AWC RURAL 15 5 15 20 12 10 22 SRIMATI BARIK 9438083296 8280434414 13-06-2023 TUE

R
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PAHILI RAJA & RAJA SANKRANTI RURAL 14-06-2023 WED

RURAL 15-06-2023 THU

GADASAHI RANIPOKHARI RANIPOKHARI AWC RURAL 90 16 17 33 12 23 35 PRAMILA BISWAL 9178569687 8280434435 16-06-2023 FRI

FATEPUR FATEPUR FATEPUR AWC RURAL 30 15 17 32 24 8 32 BASANTILATA SIA 9861057479 8280434440 17-06-2023 SAT

RURAL 18-06-2023 SUN

ATASAHI ATASAHI AWC RURAL 12 11 10 21 10 12 22 RITANJALI BHOL 9178567650 8280434439 19-06-2023 MON

RATHA YATRA RURAL 20-06-2023 TUE

REFERRALDAY RURAL 21-06-2023 WED

KETAKIJHARI KETAKIJHARI PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 28 42 49 91 8018861424 22-06-2023 THU

KETAKIJHARI SADHUCHARAN UPS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 28 22 21 43 BIRENDRA KUMAR 6372062031 22-06-2023 THU

KETAKIJHARI KETAKIJHARIAWC AWC RURAL 28 23 15 38 8 14 22 PADMABATI ROUT 6370766615 22-06-2023 THU

GADASAHI GADASAHI ASHRAM SCHOOLRURAL RESDENT 18 48 166 214 KAILASH CHANDRA 7855058383 23-06-2023 FRI

JANIKAPAL JANIKAPAL 2 AWC RURAL 10 8 8 16 11 7 18 SUMITRA LENKA 9861003875 8280434423 24-06-2023 SAT

BADAPANDUA BADAPANDUA AWC RURAL 10 7 7 14 6 4 10 PRATIMA PRUTHAL 9078279481 8280434423 24-06-2023 SAT

RURAL 25-06-2023 SUN

JANIKAPAL JANIKAPAL UGUP SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 10 57 48 105 B.PRADHAN 9337591571 26-06-2023 MON

SLAG PERIOD RURAL 27-06-2023 TUE

REFERRAL DAY RURAL 28-06-2023 WED

SLAG PERIOD RURAL 29-06-2023 THU

ID-UL-JUHA RURAL 30-06-2023 FRI

214 215 429 208 231 439 169 284 453

FATEPUR R.RPUR RR PUR AWC AWC RURAL 15 6 8 14 5 3 8 NANDINI DASH 8144764919 8280434441 01-07-2023 SAT

FATEPUR PARMANADAPURPARAMANDAPUR AWC RURAL 14 6 6 12 12 6 18 BINAPANI BEHERA 7235986489 8280434441

RURAL 02-07-2023 SUN

FATEPUR HARIHARPUR PS HARIHARPUR PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 16 22 23 45 KETAKILATA GAHANA 9938244560 03-07-2023 MON

FATEPUR HARIHARPUR PS UTKALMANI UPS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 16 10 9 19 ARNADA NAYAK 7077943510 03-07-2023 MON

FATEPUR HARIHARPUR PS HARIHARPUR SASAN MINIAWC RURAL 17 4 5 9 3 4 7 BHARATI PANDA 7735802557 8280434446 03-07-2023 MON

BADAPOKHARI DURGAPUR DURGAPUR PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 32 25 20 45 RINA  MALICK 04-07-2023 TUE

BADAPOKHARI DURGAPUR DURGAPUR AWC AWC RURAL 32 18 22 40 14 20 34 SUPRAVA MUDULI 9178960348 8280434414 04-07-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 05-07-2023 WED

FATEPUR R.RPUR R.R.PUR NHS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 15 216 125 341 RABINARYN PANDA 9937616040 06-07-2023 THU

FATEPUR R.R.PUR NHS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 16 RABINARYN PANDA 07-07-2023 FRI

FATEPUR R.R.PUR NHS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 17 RABINARYN PANDA 08-07-2023 SAT

RURAL 09-07-2023 SUN

BADAPOKHARI GARUDAHOTA GARUDAHOTA PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 24 28 27 55 9348738136 10-07-2023 MON

BADAPOKHARI GARUDAHOTA GARUDAHOTA AWC AWC RURAL 24 8 5 13 9 5 14 SUBHALAXMI ROUT 7853928633 8280434416 10-07-2023 MON

OUPADA K.D.PATNA C.B.UPS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 10 64 71 135 KAILASH CHANDRA 9439841183 11-07-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 12-07-2023 WED

FATEPUR KASPA PURNIMA G .HS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 28 124 124 RANJITA BARIK 9938346676 13-07-2023 THU

FATEPUR FATEPUR FATEPUR NUPS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 28 63 60 123 PADAMALOCHAN DAS 6371002670 14-07-2023 FRI

FATEPUR FATEPUR THAKURAPATANA AWC AWC RURAL 28 7 10 17 9 10 19 SABITRI MOHANTY 9556490773 8280434440 15-07-2023 SAT

RURAL 16-07-2023 SUN

FATEPUR FATEPUR FATEPUR H.S SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 28 108 46 154 JANAMEJAY PATRA 9437303869 17-07-2023 MON

PENSION DAY RURAL 18-07-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 19-07-2023 WED

OUPADA JAGANATHPUR MAGUNI UPS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 28 56 62 118 SURENDRA BEHERA 9437675785 20-07-2023 THU

FATEPUR MAHISADALI MAHISADALI PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 25 26 39 65 KARUNAKARA PANDA 9437989562 21-07-2023 FRI

FATEPUR MAHISADALI MAISADALI AWC 1 AWC RURAL 25 11 14 25 8 14 22 KAMILINI PARIDA 9777783138 8280434451 21-07-2023 FRI

R
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OUPADA BIRIHIA BIRHIA PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 10 12 19 31 9668552493 22-07-2023 SAT

OUPADA BIRIHIA JALAPANKA AWC AWC RURAL 10 8 7 15 9 10 19 MANORAMA BEHERA 9090606217 8280434428 22-07-2023 SAT

RURAL 23-07-2023 SUN

OUPADA OUPADA OUPADA NHS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 245 220 465 JAYANTA KU PANDA 9437755473 24-07-2023 MON

OUPADA OUPADA OUPADA NHS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES JAYANTA KU PANDA 25-07-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 26-07-2023 WED

OUPADA OUPADA OUPADA NHS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES JAYNATA KU PANDA 27-07-2023 THU

MOHARRUM RURAL 28-07-2023 FRI

SLAGA PERIOD RURAL 29-07-2023 SAT

RURAL 30-07-2023 SUN

SLAGA PERIOD RURAL 31-07-2023 MON

68 77 145 69 72 141 875 845 1720

OUPADA DHIMPURA DHIMPURA UPS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 10 25 23 48 NARENDRA PR, ROUT 9778454037 01-08-2023 TUE

REFERAL RURAL 02-08-2023 WED

PRATAPUR PRATAPUR PRATAPUR NUPS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 10 28 31 59 BUDHIRAM SENAPATI 9937129452 03-08-2023 THU

BADABOKHARI KAMARPAL KAMARPAL HIGH S SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 25 68 72 140 PURNA CH.BEHERA 9337018610 04-08-2023 FRI

OUPADA JAGANATHPUR JAGANATHPUR PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 10 17 11 28 9937861180 05-08-2023 SAT

OUPADA JAGANATHPUR JAGANATHPUR AWC AWC RURAL 10 5 8 13 7 4 11 LAXMIPRIYA PANIGRAHI 9556258532 8280434447 05-08-2023 SAT

RURAL 06-08-2023 SUN

BADAPOKHARI KAMARPAL R.M.NUPS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 28 72 54 126 BHAGIRATHI MALICK 9438518986 07-08-2023 MON

OUPADA RANGAMATIA RANGAMATIA PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 14 14 14 28 BASANTI NAYAK 9437546023 08-08-2023 TUE

OUPADA RANGAMATIA RANGAMATIA AWC AWC RURAL 14 6 6 12 7 4 11 SABITRI MIRIDIA 8658898501 8280434429 08-08-2023 TUE

REFERAL RURAL 09-08-2023 WED

GADASAHI DARKHOLI DARKHOLI NHS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 15 134 142 276 SUBRATA KU BEHERA 6371685754 10-08-2023 THU

GADASAHI DARKHOLI DARKHOLI NHS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 15 SUBRATA KU BEHERA 11-08-2023 FRI

GADASAHI DARKHOLI DARKHOLI NHS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 15 SUBRATA KU BEHERA 12-08-2023 SAT

RURAL 13-08-2023 SUN

OUPADA BHAGABANPUR BHAGABANPUR PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 8 22 14 36 HEMALATA   NAYAK 6370908057 14-08-2023 MON

OUPADA BHAGABANPUR PRATAPUR AWC AWC RURAL 8 2 11 13 7 6 13 SUJATA MISHRA 8260055355 9938032855 14-08-2023 MON

OUPADA BHAGABANPUR MATIGADA SASAN MIN AWC RURAL 8 6 6 12 7 6 13 SANTILATA KAR 9861201380 9938032855 14-08-2023 MON

INDEPENDENCE DAY RURAL 15-08-2023 TUE

REFERAL RURAL 16-08-2023 WED

OUPADA KASIGADIA CHOTA DARKHOLI AWC RURAL 10 5 10 15 5 6 11 SASMITA DHALA 6371175120 8280434437 17-08-2023 THU

OUPADA KASIGADIA G.C.PS,KASIGADIA SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 10 19 9 28 NIRANJAN.PANDA 8456985528 17-08-2023 THU

PENSION DAY 18-08-2023 FRI

FATEPUR HARICHANDAPURHARICHANDANPUR AWCAWC RURAL 25 7 7 14 9 15 24 DAYAMAYEE DAS 7735540842 8280434452 19-08-2023 SAT

FATEPUR HARICHANDAPURHARICHANDANPURPSSCHOOL RURAL NON RES 25 18 17 35 MAJHI 8917262351 19-08-2023 SAT

RURAL 20-08-2023 SUN

PRATAPUR MAHULAGADIA MAHULAGADIA AWC AWC RURAL 23 10 14 24 12 12 24 LAXMI BEHERA 9438789924 8280434420 21-08-2023 MON

PRATAPUR MAHULAGADIA MAHULAGADIA PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 23 18 17 35 BIMALA SAHU 9692083913 21-08-2023 MON

PRATAPUR CHINCHIDA CHINCHIDA AWC AWC RURAL 19 12 6 18 5 13 18 KAMALA BHUTIA 6372002875 8280434419 22-08-2023 TUE

PRATAPUR CHINCHIDA PALISHREE NUPS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 19 48 42 90 SANKARSAN NAYAK 9337604646 22-08-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 23-08-2023 WED

PRATAPUR AGHIRAPADA JAGABANDHU UCHABI SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 16 115 45 160 MAKUNDA BISWALA 9438322626 24-08-2023 THU

PRATAPUR PANDUA PANDUA AWC AWC RURAL 28 11 11 22 8 7 15 SAILABALA PANIGRAHI 9348281349 8280434424 25-08-2023 FRI

PRATAPUR PANDUA PANDUA UGUP SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 10 32 38 70 ARJUN CH.PATRA 9437796445 25-08-2023 FRI

OUPADA TALAKIA TALAKIA AWC AWC RURAL 4 11 12 23 13 8 21 SUBARNA SETHI 7854869726 8280434426 26-08-2023 SAT

OUPADA TALAKIA TALAKIA UGUP SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 4 27 38 65 SASHIKANTA PANDA 9437990093 26-08-2023 SAT
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RURAL 27-08-2023 SUN

BADAPOKHARI AGHASUL AGHASUL PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 30 36 56 92 SRIDHARA MALICK 8327705539 28-08-2023 MON

BADAPOKHARI AGHASUL AGHASULU PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 30 32 22 54 NIRAJAN ROUT 8917640262 28-08-2023 MON

SLAGA PERIOD RURAL 29-08-2023 TUE

JHULAN PURNIMA RURAL 30-08-2023 WED

SLAGA PERIOD RURAL 31-08-2023 THU

64 77 141 66 73 139 367 298 665

BADAPOKHARI BANKISAHI BANKISAHI AWC AWC RURAL 30 15 12 27 8 7 15 SWARNALATA DALEI 9777143868 8280434415 01-09-2023 FRI

BADAPOKHARI BADAPOKHAR DANTOR PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 25 62 39 101 SAILABALA MOHANTY 9438489758 01-09-2023 FRI

FATEPUR DIMIRICHUA DIMIRICHUA-1 AWC RURAL 28 12 6 18 12 10 22 GITANJALI PANDA 7325815452 8280434446 02-09-2023 SAT

FATEPUR DIMIRICHUA DIMIRICHUA 2 AWC RURAL 28 10 8 18 12 7 19 PUSPANJALI BEHERA 9114828744 8280434446 02-09-2023 SAT

RURAL 03-09-2023 SUN

NARANPUR NARANPUR NARANPUR PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 30 25 20 45 JAYANTI PATRA 8895010879 04-09-2023 MON

NARANPUR NARANPUR NARANPUR AWC AWC RURAL 30 18 13 31 16 14 30 SUNANDA MAJHI 6371712533 8280434453 05-09-2023 TUE

JANMASTAMI RURAL 06-09-2023 WED

PRATAPUR KABISUL KABISULA AWC AWC RURAL 12 3 8 11 7 8 15 GAURI PUHANA 7978620388 8280434423 07-09-2023 THU

PRATAPUR KABISUL KABISULA PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 12 8 13 21 BHARATI SAHU 9348044283 07-09-2023 THU

BADAPOKHARI BALIMUNDALI BALIMUNDALI AWC RURAL 35 18 20 38 22 24 46 PUSPANJALI MOHAPATRA9668118806 8280434418 08-09-2023 FRI

BADAPOKHARI BALIMUNDALI BALIMUNDALI AWC RURAL 35 PUSPANJALI MOHAPATRA9668118806 09-09-2023 SAT

RURAL 10-09-2023 SUN

FATEPUR KASPA RAMESH CH.UPS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 30 45 41 86 RAMAKANTA ROUT 8018485273 11-09-2023 MON

PRATAPUR SINGADAPUR SINGADAPUR AWC AWC RURAL 30 6 4 10 8 7 15 KAUSALYA PRUSTY 9668082887 8280434420 12-09-2023 TUE

REFERAL RURAL 13-09-2023 WED

FATEPUR BANGURU BANGURU AWC RURAL 30 5 10 15 17 10 27 SAMALATA RAJA 9777757070 8280434443 14-09-2023 THU

FATEPUR BANGURU BANGURU  UGUP SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 30 42 30 72 MANJULATA MISHRA 8895100522 14-09-2023 THU

GADASAHI GADASAHI GADASAHI SEBASHRA SCHOOLRURAL RESDENT 14 48 166 214 KAILASH CHANDRA 7855058383 15-09-2023 FRI

PENSION DAY RURAL 16-09-2023 SAT

RURAL 17-09-2023 SUN

BADAPOKHARI DARIPOKHARI DARIPOKHARI AWC AWC RURAL 28 8 6 14 6 7 13 BHAGYLAXMI BEHERA 9438085204 9938878267 18-09-2023 MON

BADAPOKHARI DARIPOKHARI DARIPOKHARI PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 28 16 14 30 ANAKARA BUGUDEI 9437989067 18-090-2023 MON

GANESH PUJA RURAL 19-09-2023 TUE

NUAKHAI RURAL 20-09-2023 WED

OUPADA SORISAPAL SORISAPALA AWC AWC RURAL 17 13 14 27 16 19 35 RANJITA NAYAK 9668313977 8280434447 21-09-2023 THU

PRATAPPUR PATRASAHI PATRASAHI  AWC AWC RURAL 12 16 12 28 10 9 19 KUNTALA PRADHAN 7325956436 8280434419 22-09-2023 FRI

PRATAPPUR PATRASAHI PATRASAHI PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 12 50 23 73 RAJASHREE DALEI 7751946109 22-09-2023 FRI

BADAPOKHARI KAMARPAL KAMARPAL 2 AWC RURAL 19 12 16 28 14 12 26 SABITRI PARIDA 6370049398 8280434412 23-09-2023 SAT

RURAL 24-09-2023 SUN

PRATAPUR AGHIRAPADA ARJUN CH.NUPS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 12 59 72 131 SRIKANTA BEHERA 6371380740 25-09-2023 MON

FATEPUR KASPA KASAPA 1 AWC AWC RURAL 30 6 7 13 8 9 17 ARPITA RANI BEHERA 7788087412 8280434448 26-09-2023 TUE

FATEPUR KASPA KASAPA 2 AWC AWC RURAL 30 8 6 14 9 8 17 JAYANTI MALICK 9861912149 8280434448 26-09-2023 TUE

FATEPUR KASPA KASPA PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 30 34 35 69 MENAKA SETHI 891724351 26-09-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 27-09-2023 WED

SLAGA PERIOD RURAL 28-09-2023 THU

BIRTH DAY OF PROPHET MUHAMMAD RURAL 29-09-2023 FRI

SLAGA PERIOD RURAL 30-09-2023 SAT

150 142 292 165 151 316 389 453 842

RURAL 01-10-2023 SUN

GANDHI JYANTI RURAL 02-10-2023 MON

R

R
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BADAPOKHARI GAJAMBA GAJAMBA AWC AWC RURAL 28 20 22 42 16 20 36 BASANTI LATA BINDHANI 6371134854 8280434410 03-10-2023 TUE

BADAPOKHARI GAJAMBA B.L.J.B UPS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 28 60 49 109 8249863974 03-10-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 04-10-2023 WED

PRATAPUR CHANPUR CHANAPUR AWC AWC RURAL 8 11 6 17 3 7 10 SULACHANA DAS 9778058165 8280434427 05-10-2023 THU

PRATAPUR CHANPUR CHANAPUR PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 8 16 8 24 ANANTA KU NAYAK 8637201620 05-10-2023 THU

PRATAPUR MAJHISAHI MAJHISAHI AWC AWC RURAL 13 24 18 42 12 10 22 MAMATA LATA BEHERA 9776764864 8280434424 06-10-2023 FRI

PRATAPUR MAJHISAHI MAJHISAHI  PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 13 29 19 48 MAMINA SAMALA 7326939076 06-10-2023 FRI

OUPADA K.D PATANA K.D.PATANA.AWC AWC RURAL 19 9 10 19 8 7 15 SUKANTI MANI SAU 9438049137 8280434429 07-10-2023 SAT

RURAL 08-10-2023 SUN

BADAPOKAHARI PAIDAJHAR PAIDAJHARA AWC AWC RURAL 28 6 8 14 10 17 27 JHUNULATA NAYAK 9337475854 8280434412 09-10-2023 MON

BADAPOKAHARIPAIDAJHARA PAIDAJHARA PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 28 31 37 68 HIMANU SE.SAHU 9668031104 09-10-2023 MON

PRATAPUR AGHIRAPADA AGHIRAPADA AWC AWC RURAL 12 13 12 25 6 11 17 SUCHITRA JENA 9778398062 8280434419 10-10-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 11-10-2023 WED

OUPADA ASTAPATANA KHAIRA UGUP SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 6 79 148 227 SAROJINI  DEVI 9556083202 12-10-2023 THU

OUPADA ASTAPATANA KHAIRA UGUP SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 6 SAROJINI  DEVI 13-10-2023 FRI

BADAPOKHARI KAMARAPAL KAMARPAL GAHAN SAHI AWC RURAL 16 6 10 16 12 11 23 KANAKA LATA BEHERA 9938988351 8280434412 14-10-2023 SAT

RURAL 15-10-2023 SUN

PENSION DAY RURAL 16-10-2023 MON

PRATAPUR CHINCHIDA PALISHRE SANS.VIDYA SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 17 5 99 75 174 JAGATA JIBAN JENA 9178287984 17-10-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 18-10-2023 WED

BADAPOKHARI RUDANPUR RUDANPUR AWC AWC RURAL 22 5 2 7 11 6 17 MALATI BEHERA 9178247071 8280434417 19-10-2023 THU

BADAPOKHARI KANDIPUR KANDIPUR AWC AWC RURAL 28 16 14 30 12 16 28 SANTILATA BEHERA 6371949342 8280434410 20-10-2023 FRI

DURGA PUJA RURAL 21-10-2023 SAT

DURGA PUJA RURAL 22-10-2023 SUN

DURGA PUJA RURAL 23-10-2023 MON

DURGA PUJA RURAL 24-10-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 25-10-2023 WED

FATEPUR PAIKAPADA PAIKAPADA 2 AWC RURAL 30 12 14 26 18 22 40 SANTILATA SAW 9937969168 8280434450 26-10-2023 THU

BADAPOKHARI BADAPOKHARI BADAPOKHARI AWC RURAL 26 6 6 12 10 5 15 JASODA SETHI 9337295072 8280434415 27-10-2023 FRI

BADAPOKHARI JOKAGADIA JOKAGADIA AWC AWC RURAL 19 18 12 30 16 10 26 SWRANAPRAVA BEHERA 7854013220 8280434417 28-10-2023 SAT

RURAL 29-10-2023 SUN

SLAGAPERIOD RURAL 30-10-2023 MON

SLAGAPERIOD RURAL 31-10-2023 TUE

151 134 280 134 142 276 314 336 650

REFERAL DAY RURAL 01-11-2023 WED

OUPADA OUPADA GETESWAR SANS VIDYA SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 2 148 148 GANESWARA SAHU 9437574261 02-11-2023 THU

BADAPOKHARI BUDAKHUNTA BUDAKHUNTA AWC AWC RURAL 34 5 15 20 12 10 22 SRIMATI BARIK 9438083296 8280434414 03-11-2023 FRI

BADAPOKHARI BUDAKHUNTA BUDAKHUNTA PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 34 26 22 48 SUKANTI PRADHAN 9937459820 03-11-2023 FRI

OUPADA TALAKIA TALAKIA AWC AWC RURAL 3 11 12 23 13 8 21 SUBARNA SETHI 7854869726 8280434426 04-11-2023 SAT

RURAL 05-11-2023 SUN

BADAPOKHARI BADHI ARABINDA GOVT UPS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 30 63 82 145 DHABELESWAR ROUT 8847863134 06-11-2023 MON

BADAPOKHARI BALIMUNDALI BALIMUNDALI PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 32 42 53 95 KARTIK CH,ROUT 9938691370 07-11-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 08-11-2023 WED

GADASAHI KUSUNDASPUR A.B.GHS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 12 100 100 PURNA 9437009253 09-11-2023 THU

GADASAHI KUSUNDASPUR KUSANDASPUR-2 AWC AWC RURAL 12 4 9 13 6 12 18 MAMINA SAHU 96681635658 8280434435 10-11-2023 FRI

GADASAHI KUSUNDASPUR KUSUNDASPUR NODAL UPS RURAL NON RES 12 39 27 66 MAHESWR 9437990093 10-11-2023 FRI

BADAPOKHARI LAXMISUL LAXMISUL AWC AWC RURAL 20 6 15 21 6 8 14 MANORAMA MISHRA 6371074028 8280434416 11-11-2023 SAT

RURAL 12-11-2023 SUN
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FATEPUR FATEPUR CHINTAMANI SANS.VIDYA RURAL NON RES 24 93 93 CHATRUBHUJA ROUT 9348415659 13-11-2023 MON

SISU DIVAS RURAL 14-11-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 15-11-2023 WED

PENSION DAY RURAL 16-11-2023 THU

PRATAPUR AGHIRAPADA AGHIRAPADA HIGH SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 20 82 42 124 KRUSHNA CH.DAS 8658440020 17-11-2023 FRI

PRATAPUR PRATAPUR PRATAPUR 2 AWC RURAL 8 7 4 11 4 4 8 KHIRABDI NANDI BISWAL 9178343242 9938032855 18-11-2023 SAT

PRATAPUR PRATAPUR PRATAPUR  HARIJAN SAHI AWC RURAL 8 8 7 15 6 5 11 DRUPADI LATA SENDHA 7855992205 8280434427 18-11-2023 SAT

RURAL 19-11-2023 SUN

PRATAPUR AGUANSAHI AGUANSAHI PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 15 27 26 53 RANJITA BEHERA 9937649897 20-11-2023 MON

PRATAPUR AGUANSAHI A.A.A.UPS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 15 43 19 62 KAMALA KANTA BEHERA 20-11-2023 NON

PRATAPUR JANIKAPAL JANIKAPAL 2 AWC RURAL 10 8 8 16 11 7 18 SUMITRA LENKA 9861003875 8280434423 21-11-2023 TUE

PRATAPUR JANIKAPAL BADAPANDUA AWC AWC RURAL 12 7 7 14 6 4 10 PRATIMA PRUTHAL 9078279481 8280434423 21-11-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 22-11-2023 WED

BADAPOKHARI DANTOR DANTOR NHS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 30 145 201 346 9439824282 23-11-2023 THU

BADAPOKHARI DANTOR DANTOR NHS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 30 24-11-2023 FRI

BADAPOKHARI DANTOR DANTOR NHS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 30 25-11-2023 SAT

RURAL 26-11-2023 SUN

RASA PURNIMA RURAL 27-11-2023 MON

SLAG PERIOD RURAL 28-11-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 29-11-2023 WED

SLAG PERIOD RURAL 30-11-2023 THU

56 77 133 64 58 122 708 572 1280

GADASAHI RANIPOKHARI RANIPOKHARI UGUP SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 90 81 64 145 CHANDRAMANI ROUT 9437988141 01-12-2023 FRI

GADASAHI RANIPOKHARI RANIPOKHARI AWC AWC RURAL 90 16 17 33 12 23 35 PRAMILA BISWALA 9178569687 8280434435 02-12-2023 SAT

RURAL 03-12-2023 SUN

GADASAHI ATASAHI ATASAHI AWC AWC RURAL 12 11 10 21 10 12 22 RANJITA BHULA 9178567650 8280434439 04-12-2023 MON

BADAPOKHARI GARUDAHATA GARUDAHATA AWC AWC RURAL 12 8 5 13 9 5 14 SUBHALAXMI ROUT 7853928633 8280434416 05-12-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 06-12-2023 WED

GADASAHI           KUSUNDASPUR KUSANDASPUR 1 AWC RURAL 12 12 13 25 8 11 19 NISAMANI NAYAK 7609028589 8280434435 07-12-2023 THU

GADASAHI            BETEI BETEI PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 38 49 48 97 CHANDRAMOHAN HO 7852903747 08-12-2023 FRI

GADASAHI BETEI CHAMPEKESWARI UPS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 38 25 35 60 9337698376 08-12-2023 FRI

GADASAHI BETEI BETEI AWC AWC RURAL 38 12 21 33 12 17 29 SUKANTI SINGH 7684855970 8280434436 09-12-2023 SAT

RURAL 10-12-2023 SUN

FATEPUR MAHISADALI MAHISADALI 2 AWC RURAL 16 7 14 21 12 15 27 RINAMANI BARIK 9668064930 8280434451 11-12-2023 MON

GADASAHI NARASINGH SILA NARASINGH SILA AWC AWC RURAL 15 13 7 20 12 15 27 SABITA BEHERA 9692327983 8280434438 12-12-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 13-12-2023 WED

OUPADA PODAPATANA PODAPATANA AWC AWC RURAL 2 4 5 9 4 10 14 BASANTI LATA SETHI 8117969955 8280434430 14-12-2023 THU

OUPADA MATIGADA MATIGADA AWC RURAL 3 5 5 10 8 4 12 MINATI SENAPATI 9437755519 8280434430 14-12-2023 THU

GADASAHI GADASAHI GADASAHI SEBASHRAM SCHOOLRURAL RESDENT 18 48 166 214 KAILASH CHANDRA 7855058383 15-12-2023 FRI

PENSION DAY RURAL 16-12-2023 SAT

RURAL 17-12-2023 SUN

PRATAPUR PANDUA PANDUA AWC AWC RURAL 13 11 11 22 8 7 15 SAILABALA PANIGRAHI 9348281349 8280434424 18-12-2023 MON

OUPADA MATIGADA MATIGAGA SASAN MINI AWC RURAL 3 6 6 12 7 6 13 SANTILATA KAR 9861201380 9938032855 19-12-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 20-12-2023 WED

OUPADA TUTASAHI TUTASAHI AWC AWC RURAL 12 4 4 8 3 4 7 RANJITA PRADHANA 9437796448 8280434441 21-12-2023 THU

GADASAHI           MADICHUA MADICHUA PS                   SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 35 22 15 37 RABINDRA KU SENAPATI 7750957446 22-12-2023 FRI

GADASAHI           MADICHUA MADICHU AWC                   AWC RURAL 35 11 11 22 25 19 44 SUKANTI SINGH 7684855970 9668652118 23-12-2023 SAT

RURAL 24-12-2023 SUN
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X MAS DAY RURAL 25-12-2023 MON

FATEPUR MAHISADALI MAHISADALI 1 AWC RURAL 17 11 14 25 8 14 22 KAMLINI PARIDA 9777783138 8280434451 26-12-2023 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 27-12-2023 WED

OUPADA JAGANATHPUR JAGANATHPUR AWC AWC RURAL 12 5 8 13 7 4 11 LAXMIPRIYA PANIGRAHI 9556258532 8280434447 28-12-2023 THU

NARANPUR HARICHANDAN PUR HARICHANDANPUR AWC RURAL 19 7 7 14 9 15 24 DAYAMAYEE DAS 7735540842 8280434452 29-12-2023 FRI

FATEPUR R.R.PUR RR PUR AWC AWC RURAL 18 6 8 14 5 3 8 NANDINI DASH 8144764919 8280434441 29-12-2023 FRI

SLAG PERIOD RURAL 30-12-2023 SAT

RURAL 31-12-2023 SUN

149 166 315 159 184 343 225 328 553

NEW YEAR RURAL 01-01-2024 MON

OUPADA PRATAPUR PRATAPUR 1 AWC RURAL 7 2 11 13 7 6 13 SUJATA MISHRA 8260055355 993802855 02-01-2024 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 03-01-2024 WED

FATEPUR DIMIRICHUA DIMIRCHUA 2 AWC RURAL 18 10 8 18 12 7 19 PUSPANJALI BEHERA 9114828744 8280434446 04-01-2024 THU

GADASAHI PINDABASA PINDABASA  UGUP SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 80 32 23 55 P.MUDULI 9668017645 05-01-2024 FRI

GADASAHI PINDABASA PINDABASA  AWC AWC RURAL 80 7 7 14 4 7 11 TAPASWINI PANDA 6370734351 8280434424 06-01-2024 SAT

RURAL 07-01-2024 SUN

NARANPUR PAIKAPADA JAYGURU NHS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 32 162 120 282 PRAFULA KU.SAHU 7789823115 08-01-2024 MON

NARANPUR PAIKAPADA JAYGURU NHS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 32 PRAFULA KU.SAHU 09-01-2024 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 10-01-2024 WED

OUPADA KALARAPAL KALARAPAL AWC RURAL 5 6 5 11 6 6 12 MALATI LATA MOHANTY 8984608664 8280434426 11-01-2024 THU

GADASHAI MAHISAGOTHA MAHISAGOTHA PS SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 123 26 24 50 HARIHARA MURMU 7735690349 12-01-2024 FRI

GADASHAI MAHISAGOTHA MAHISAGOTHA AWC AWC RURAL 123 10 12 22 10 10 20 JAMUNA SINGH 7540859214 13-01-2024 SAT

RURAL 14-01-2024 SUN

OUPADA PATAPUR PATAPUR AWC AWC RURAL 8 3 5 8 5 4 9 SUBHASMITA SETH 7978117960 8280434432 15-01-2024 MON

PENSION DAY RURAL 16-01-2024 TUE

GURU GOBIND SINGH JAYANTI RURAL 17-01-2024 WED

PRATAPUR JANIKAPAL JANIKAPAL 1 AWC RURAL 12 6 6 12 5 5 10 PUSPALATA PARIDA 9178272634 8280434423 18-01-2024 THU

NARANAPUR LUNIPADA LUNIPADA UGUP SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 35 50 46 96 C.KHANDEI 6371513863 19-01-2024 FRI

NARANAPUR LUNIPADA LUNIPADA AWC AWC RURAL 36 16 18 34 17 20 37 PARBATI MAJHI 7751813110 8280434449 20-01-2024 SAT

RURAL 21-01-2024 SUN

PRATAPUR SINGADAPUR SINGADAPUR AWC RURAL 15 6 4 10 8 7 15 KAUSALYA PRUSTY 9668082887 8280434420 22-01-2024 MON

NETAJI SUBHAS CHANDRA JAYANTI RURAL 23-01-2024 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 24-01-2024 WED

FATEPUR KETAKIJAHRI KETAKIJHARI AWC AWC RURAL 23 23 15 38 8 14 22 PADMABATI ROUT 6370766615 8280434451 25-01-2024 THU

REPUBLIC DAY RURAL 26-01-2024 FRI

BADAPOKHARI SIMILIPAL SIMILIPAL AWC AWC RURAL 32 7 8 15 7 8 15 SUJATA MALICK 9438180555 9938878267 27-01-2024 SAT

RURAL 28-01-2024 SUN

SLAGA PERIOD RURAL 29-01-2024 MON

SLAGA PERIOD RURAL 30-01-2024 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 31-01-2024 WED

96 99 195 89 94 183 270 213 483

`BADAPOKHARI BALIMUNDALI BALIMUNDALI AWC AWC RURAL 32 18 20 38 22 24 46 PUSPANJALI MOHAPATRA 9668118806 8280434418 01-02-2024 THU

BADAPOKHARI BALIMUNDALI BALIMUNDALI AWC AWC RURAL 32 PUSPANJALI MOHAPATRA 9668118806 8280434418 02-02-2024 FRI

GADASAHI DARKHOLI DARKHOLI AWC AWC RURAL 12 8 10 18 14 12 26 TARAMANI JENA 7873779038 8280434437 03-02-2024 SAT

RURAL 04-02-2024 SUN

GADASAHI NILADEIPUR NILADEIPUR AWC AWC RURAL 12 4 8 12 6 5 11 ARNAPURNA ROUT 7978411878 8280434437 05-02-2024 MON

PRATAPUR AGUANSAHI AGUANSAHI 1 AWC AWC RURAL 15 12 5 17 7 6 13 SARASWATI KHATUA 8018461768 8280434425 06-02-2024 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 07-02-2024 WED

R

R
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BADAPOKHARI DARIPOKHARI DARIPOKHARI AWC AWC RURAL 32 8 6 14 6 7 13 BHAGYLAXMI BEHERA 9438085204 9938878267 08-02-2024 THU

OUPADA KHAIRA KHAIRA AWC AWC RURAL 5 8 6 14 3 5 8 NAYANA MANI MOHANTY7787075433 8280434426 09-02-2024 FRI

GADASAHI GADASAHI GADASAHI 1 AWC AWC RURAL 12 8 9 17 6 15 21 KANAKA LATA PATRA 9937518750 10-02-2024 SAT

RURAL 11-02-2024 SUN

GADASAHI GADASAHI 2 GADASAHI 2 AWC AWC RURAL 12 13 11 24 9 6 15 HEMALATA NAYAK 7064814603 12-02-2024 MON

BADApokhari DURGAPUR DURGAPUR AWC AWC RURAL 34 18 22 40 14 20 34 SUPRAVA MUDULI 9178960348 8280434414 13-02-2024 TUE

VASNTA PANCHAMI RURAL 14-02-2024 WED

NARANPUR PAIKAPADA PAIKAPADA 1 AWC AWC RURAL 34 12 11 23 16 20 36 JAYNTI SAW 7846894208 8280434450 15-02-2024 THU

PENSION DAY RURAL 16-02-2024 FRI

BADApokhari BADHI BADHI 1 ÀWC RURAL 35 10 12 22 6 8 14 MANASHI SADANGI 9938431392 8280434413 17-02-2024 SAT

RURAL 18-02-2024 SUN

BADAPOKHARI BADHI BADHI 2 AWC RURAL 35 10 11 21 14 11 25 JAYANTI PRADHAN 7735497838 8280434413 19-02-2024 MON

NARANPUR HARIHARPUR HARIHARPUR SAASAN  AWC RURAL 20 4 5 9 3 4 7 BHARATI PANDA 7735802557 8280434446 20-02-2024 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 20 21-02-2024 WED

OUPADA DHIMPURA ADARSA VIDYALAYA SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 6 116 145 261 SURYAKANTA BEHERA 9658434412 22-02-2024 THU

OUPADA DHIMPURA ADARSA VIDYALAYA SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 6 SURYAKANTA BEHERA 23-02-2024 FRI

OUPADA DHIMPURA ADARSA VIDYALAYA SCHOOLRURAL NON RES 6 SURYAKANTA BEHERA 24-02-2024 SAT

RURAL 25-02-2024 SUN

FATEPUR PARAMANDAPUR PARAMANADAPUR AWC AWC RURAL 15 6 6 12 12 6 18 BINAPANI BEHERA 7235986489 8280434441 26-02-2024 MON

SLAGA PERIOD RURAL 27-02-2024 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 28-02-2024 WED

SLAGA PERIOD RURAL 29-02-2024 THU

139 142 281 138 149 287 116 145 261

FATEPUR BINAGADIA SASANBINGADIA  SASAN AWC RURAL 28 3 4 7 2 6 8 JAYNTI SATAPATHY 9937332122 8280434448 01-03-2024 FRI

FATEPUR FATEPUR FATEPUR AWC AWC RURAL 28 15 17 32 24 8 32 BASANTI LATA SIA 9861057479 8280434440 02-03-2024 SAT

RURAL 03-03-2024 SUN

OUPADA SORISAPAL SORISAPAL AWC AWC RURAL 18 13 14 27 16 19 35 RANJITA NAYAK 9668313977 8280434447 04-03-2024 MON

PANCHAYAT RAJ DIVAS RURAL 05-03-2024 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 06-03-2024 WED

FATEPUR DIMIRCHUA DIMIRCHUA 1 AWC RURAL 22 12 6 18 12 10 22 GITANJALI PANDA 7325815452 8280434446 07-03-2024 THU

MAHASIVA RATRI RURAL 08-03-2024 FRI

BADAPOKHARI NIAKHIA NIAKHIA AWC AWC RURAL 34 5 2 7 7 5 12 GITANJALI BEHERA 9938416242 8280434413 09-03-2024 SAT

RURAL 10-03-2024 SUN

PRATAPUR TENTULIMALA TENTULIMALA AWC RURAL 15 4 6 10 7 8 15 SABITRI PRUSTY 9668096647 8280434420 11-03-2024 MON

BADAPOKHARI KAMARPAL KAMARPAL 1 AWC RURAL 22 16 20 36 12 13 25 JANAKI MANI MALICK 9692451848 8280434412 12-03-2024 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 13-03-2024 WED

BADAPOKHARI KAMARPAL KAMARPAL 2 AWC AWC RURAL 22 12 16 28 14 12 26 SABITRI PARIDA 6370049398 8280434412 14-03-2024 THU

OUPADA JALAPANKA JALAPANKA AWC AWC RURAL 8 8 7 15 9 10 19 MANORAMA BEHERA 9090606217 8280434428 15-03-2024 FRI

PENSION DAY RURAL 16-03-2024 SAT

RURAL 17-03-2024 SUN

OUPADA DHIMPURA DHIMPURA AWC AWC RURAL 6 13 12 25 7 10 17 INDUMANI ROUT 9861022966 8280434481 18-03-2024 MON

OUPADA DHIMPURA DHIMPURA PS SCHOOLRURAL 6 40 41 81 SUDARSAN PANDA 9337742896 18-03-2023 MON

OUPADA ASTAPATANA ASTAPATANA AWC AWC RURAL 6 8 7 15 7 6 13 SWARNALATA MOHAPATRA 9178660566 8280434432 19-03-2024 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 20-03-2024 WED

PRATAPUR AGUANSAHI AGUANSAHI 2 AWC RURAL 18 9 8 17 7 5 12 JHUNI MANIK 7854850629 8280434425 21-03-2024 THU

OUPADA GADASAHI GADASAHI ASHRAM SCHOOLRURAL RESDENT 15 48 166 214 KAILASH CHANDRA 7855058383 22-03-2024 FRI

FATEPUR THAKURPATANA THAKURPATANA AWC AWC RURAL 22 7 10 17 9 10 19 SABITRI MOHANTY 9556490773 8280434440 23-03-2024 SAT

RURAL 24-03-2024 SUN
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HOLI HOLI RURAL 25-03-2024 MON

BADAPOKHARI GAJA AMBA GAJA AMBA AWC AWC RURAL 28 20 22 42 16 20 36 BASANTI LATA BINDHANI 6371134854 8280434410 26-03-2024 TUE

REFERAL DAY RURAL 27-03-2024 WED

SLAGA PERIOD RURAL 28-03-2024 THU

GOOD FRIDAY RURAL 29-03-2024 FRI

SLAGA PERIOD RURAL 30-03-2024 SAT

RURAL 31-03-2024 SUN

145 151 296 149 142 291 88 207 295R


